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f&i ? A2005 SERIES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector
= — =

Specifications

Current rating:2A AC,DC

Voltage rating:250V AC,DC
Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C
Contact resistance:20m()Max.
Insulation resistance:1000MQMin.
Withstanding voltage:500V AC/minute
*Compliant with RoHS and REACH*
*Meet the HF/Halogen Free,need to
customize*

*Contact CJT for details*
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fﬁi? A2005 SER'ES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector
( A2005-T )—Z.OOmm pitch Crimp Terminal

Reference Informations:
*Used in CJT A2005 series Housing
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Ordering information & Specifications: Unit:mm
Part NO. Wire Range | Insulation O.D. Material Finish Qty/reel
A2005-TP AWG#26-#30 | 1.40mm(max) | Phosphor Bronze | Tin over Nickel | 10,000 PCS
A2005-GP AWG#26-#30 | 1.40mm(max) |Phosphor Bronze |Gold over Nickel| 10,000 PCS
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested
[ AZOOS_T_ B FZ.OOmm pitch Crimp Terminal
Reference Informations:
*Used in CJT A2005 series Housing
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Ordering information & Specifications: Unitmm
Part NO. Wire Range | Insulation O.D. Material Finish Qty/reel

A2005-GP-B AWG#24-#30 | 1.40mm(max) | Phosphor Bronze |Gold over Nickel| 10,000 PCS
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2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2005 H )—Z.OOmm pitch Single Row Housing

Reference Informations:
*Material:PBT,UL94V-0

*Suitable CJT A2005 series Terminal

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Wafer

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

*Color:Black
Circuit 1
N - - N
[ e\ V=N N v N Ve N =N
2.00+0.10
A+0.20
B+0.25 2.10+0.20
q
o
S

[ A2005H-N

Reference Informations:
*Material:PBT,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Wafer

*Color:Black

A+0.20

2.00+0.10

F 2.00mm pitch Single Row Housing

*Suitable CJT A2005 series Terminal

B+0.25 2.10+0.20
. 2.00#0.20 1.56£0.20 |
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7.10£0.25

Dimensions Dimensions
PART NO. A B PART NO. A B
A2005H-2P 2.00 | 4.20 A2005H-22P 42.00 | 44.20
A2005H-3P 4.00 | 6.20 A2005H-23P 44.00 | 46.20
A2005H-4P 6.00 | 8.20 A2005H-24P 46.00 | 48.20
A2005H-5P 8.00 |10.20 A2005H-25P 48.00 | 50.20
A2005H-6P 10.00 | 12.20 A2005H-26P 50.00 | 52.20
A2005H-7P 12.00 | 14.20 A2005H-27P 52.00 | 54.20
A2005H-8P 14.00 | 16.20 A2005H-28P 54.00 | 56.20
A2005H-9P 16.00 | 18.20 A2005H-29P 56.00 | 58.20
A2005H-10P 18.00 | 20.20 A2005H-30P 58.00 | 60.20
A2005H-11P 20.00 | 22.20 A2005H-31P 60.00 | 62.20
A2005H-12P 22.00 | 24.20 A2005H-32P 62.00 | 64.20
A2005H-13P 24.00 | 26.20 A2005H-33P 64.00 | 66.20
A2005H-14P 26.00 | 28.20 A2005H-34P 66.00 | 68.20
A2005H-15P 28.00 | 30.20 A2005H-35P 68.00 | 70.20
A2005H-16P 30.00 | 32.20 A2005H-36P 70.00 | 72.20
A2005H-17P 32.00 | 34.20 A2005H-37P 72.00 | 74.20
A2005H-18P 34.00 | 36.20 A2005H-38P 74.00 | 76.20
A2005H-19P 36.00 | 38.20 A2005H-39P 76.00 | 78.20
A2005H-20P 38.00 | 40.20 A2005H-40P 78.00 | 80.20
A2005H-21P 40.00 | 42.20
Unit: mm

Ordering Information

& Dimensions:

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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Dimensions Dimensions
PART NO. A B PART NO. A B
A2005H-N-2P 2.00 | 4.20 A2005H-N-22P [42.00 | 44.20
A2005H-N-3P 4.00 | 6.20 A2005H-N-23P [44.00 | 46.20
A2005H-N-4P 6.00 | 8.20 A2005H-N-24P |46.00 | 48.20
A2005H-N-5P 8.00 |[10.20 | A2005H-N-25P |48.00 [ 50.20
A2005H-N-6P 10.00 | 12.20 | A2005H-N-26P |50.00 | 52.20
A2005H-N-7P 12.00 | 14.20 | A2005H-N-27P |52.00 | 54.20
A2005H-N-8P 14.00 | 16.20 | A2005H-N-28P |54.00 | 56.20
A2005H-N-9P 16.00 | 18.20 | A2005H-N-29P |56.00 | 58.20
A2005H-N-10P [18.00 [ 20.20 | A2005H-N-30P [58.00 | 60.20
A2005H-N-11P |20.00 [ 22.20 | A2005H-N-31P [60.00 | 62.20
A2005H-N-12P |22.00 [ 24.20 | A2005H-N-32P [62.00 | 64.20
A2005H-N-13P |24.00 [ 26.20 | A2005H-N-33P [64.00 | 66.20
A2005H-N-14P |26.00 [ 28.20 | A2005H-N-34P [66.00 | 68.20
A2005H-N-15P |28.00 [ 30.20 | A2005H-N-35P [68.00 | 70.20
A2005H-N-16P |30.00 [ 32.20 | A2005H-N-36P [70.00 | 72.20
A2005H-N-17P |32.00 [ 34.20 | A2005H-N-37P |[72.00 | 74.20
A2005H-N-18P |34.00 [ 36.20 | A2005H-N-38P [74.00 | 76.20
A2005H-N-19P |36.00 [ 38.20 | A2005H-N-39P [76.00 | 78.20
A2005H-N-20P |38.00 [ 40.20 | A2005H-N-40P [78.00 | 80.20
A2005H-N-21P |40.00 | 42.20
Unit: mm
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20T A2005 SERIES

[AZ 005 H B- N - F I)—Z.OOmm pitch Single Row Housing

Reference Informations: Odering Information:
A2005HB-N-XP-FI - **

*Material:Nylon 66,UL94V-0 1 2

2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

*Suitable CJT A2005 series Terminal é-zarlt No.
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Wafer ‘(blank) - White
*Color:White BK - Black
M M M e &
==\ = =N b= =N = SN v S o = b
\—Circuitl
2.00+0.10
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
A+0.20 - -
Dimensions
PART NO. a B
A2005HB-N-2P-FI 2.00 | 4.35
B40.25 B+0.25 A2005HB-N-3P-FI 4.00 | 6.35
4.00+0.20 280 A2005HB-N-4P-Fl 6.00 | 8.35
2.00+0.20 - A2005HB-N-5P-FI 8.00 | 10.35
2.00 1.00 1.40 | A2005HB-N-6P-FI 10.00 | 12.35
A2005HB-N-7P-FI 12.00 | 14.35
S = —p—— A2005HB-N-8P-FI 14.00 | 16.35
= ~ - A2005HB-N-9P-FI 16.00 | 18.35
o " A2005HB-N-10P-FI | 18.00 | 20.35
S A2005HB-N-11P-FI | 20.00 | 22.35
& A2005HB-N-12P-FI | 22.00 | 24.35
1T 7 = 1 A2005HB-N-13P-FI | 24.00 | 26.35
_] U U U U U U l_ ~ _] U l_ A2005HB-N-14P-FI | 26.00 | 28.35
A2005HB-N-15P-FI | 28.00 | 30.35
A2005HB-N-16P-FI | 30.00 | 32.35
2%3P~2x17P 2%2P A2005HB-N-17P-FI | 32.00 | 34.35
Unit: mm

[ A2005 H -2 ]—Z.OOmm Pitch Dual Row Housing

Reference Informations:
*Material:PBT,UL94V-0

*Suitable CJT A2005 series Terminal

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Wafer

*Color:Black
_ Ordering Information & Dimensions:
Dimensions Dimensions
PART NO. A B PART NO. A B

B o A2005H-2x2P 2.00 | 4.20 A2005H-2x22P [42.00 | 44.20

— A2005H-2x3P 4.00 | 6.20 A2005H-2x23P [44.00 | 46.20

2.00+0.10 3 A2005H-2x4P__ | 6.00 | 8.20 | A2005H-2x24P [46.00 | 48.20

o A2005H-2x5P 8.00 [10.20 | A2005H-2x25P |48.00 [ 50.20

A+0.20 N A2005H-2x6P  [10.00 [12.20 | A2005H-2x26P |50.00 [ 52.20
A2005H-2x7P 12.00 | 14.20 | A2005H-2x27P |52.00 | 54.20

A2005H-2x8P 14.00 1 16.20 | A2005H-2x28P |[54.00 | 56.20

A2005H-2x9P 16.00 | 18.20 | A2005H-2x29P [56.00 | 58.20

B+0.25 4.00+0.25 A2005H-2x10P [18.00 [ 20.20 | A2005H-2x30P [58.00 | 60.20
A2005H-2x11P |20.00 [ 22.20 | A2005H-2x31P [60.00 | 62.20

/—Circuit 1 A2005H-2x12P |22.00 [ 24.20 | A2005H-2x32P [62.00 | 64.20
A2005H-2x13P |24.00 | 26.20 | A2005H-2x33P |[64.00 | 66.20

A2005H-2x14P |26.00 | 28.20 | A2005H-2x34P |[66.00 | 68.20

0 A2005H-2x15P |28.00 | 30.20 | A2005H-2x35P |[68.00 | 70.20

g A2005H-2x16P |30.00 [ 32.20 | A2005H-2x36P |[70.00 | 72.20

é—)l A2005H-2x17P |32.00 [ 34.20 | A2005H-2x37P |[72.00 | 74.20

— A2005H-2x18P |34.00 [ 36.20 | A2005H-2x38P |[74.00 | 76.20

] L L L 1 L | ~ 7 K A2005H-2x19P [36.00 [ 38.20 | A2005H-2x39P |76.00 [ 78.20
A2005H-2x20P [38.00 | 40.20 | A2005H-2x40P |[78.00 | 80.20

A2005H-2x21P |[40.00 | 42.20

Unit: mm
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2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2005 H - N -2- B )—Z.OOmm Pitch Dual Row Housing

Reference Informations:
*Material:PBT,UL94V-0

*Suitable CJT A2005 series Terminal
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Wafer

*Color:Black

Circuit 2—\

D] [P

AN
Ner1 ]
AN
N1 [
ENIEN
N1 T
[P\l VsV
Nee(1 ]
AN

N

Circuit 1
2.00+0.10

A+0.20

2.00+0.10

B+0.25

2.00

/—Circuit 1

1.50+0.10

5.50+0.25

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

A2005H-N-2x2P-B

2.00

4.20

A2005H-N-2x22P-B

42.00

44.20

A2005H-N-2x3P-B

4.00

6.20

A2005H-N-2x23P-B

44.00

46.20

[A2005H-N-2x4P-B

6.00

8.20

A2005H-N-2x24P-B

46.00

48.20

[A2005H-N-2x5P-B

8.00

10.20

A2005H-N-2x25P-B

48.00

50.20

[A2005H-N-2x6P-B

10.00

12.20

A2005H-N-2x26P-B

50.00

52.20

[A2005H-N-2x7P-B

12.00

14.20

A2005H-N-2x27P-B

52.00

54.20

[A2005H-N-2x8P-B

14.00

16.20

A2005H-N-2x28P-B

54.00

56.20

[A2005H-N-2x9P-B

16.00

18.20

A2005H-N-2x29P-B

56.00

58.20

A2005H-N-2x10P-B

18.00

20.20

A2005H-N-2x30P-B

58.00

60.20

A2005H-N-2x11P-B

20.00

22.20

A2005H-N-2x31P-B

60.00

62.20

[]

|
A

7.10+0.25

/

[ A2005 HA-2 ]—Z.OOmm Pitch Dual Row Housing

Reference Informations:
*Material:Nylon 66,UL94V-0

*Suitable CJT A2005-B series Terminal
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Wafer

*Color:Black
| NS S [ S S S—
A 1 M1 M4 M Y H
B BN BN BN
A 7 ARl
m =SV PSR V-V SN V2SN
s s e | = 9!
— \_ o
+|
2.00+0.10 Circuitl g
A+0.20 o
S
. 2.00+0.10
+1
g _
S
: T
] 2l 8
3| 3
™~ o &
|| | | L L 1 ~ g
] ]
B+0.25

A2005H-N-2x12P-B

22.00

24.20

A2005H-N-2x32P-B

62.00

64.20

A2005H-N-2x13P-B

24.00

26.20

A2005H-N-2x33P-B

64.00

66.20

A2005H-N-2x14P-B

26.00

28.20

A2005H-N-2x34P-B

66.00

68.20

A2005H-N-2x15P-B

28.00

30.20

A2005H-N-2x35P-B

68.00

70.20

A2005H-N-2x16P-B

30.00

32.20

A2005H-N-2x36P-B

70.00

72.20

A2005H-N-2x17P-B

32.00

34.20

A2005H-N-2x37P-B

72.00

74.20

A2005H-N-2x18P-B

34.00

36.20

A2005H-N-2x38P-B

74.00

76.20

A2005H-N-2x19P-B

36.00

38.20

A2005H-N-2x39P-B

76.00

78.20

A2005H-N-2x20P-B

38.00

40.20

A2005H-N-2x40P-B

78.00

80.20

A2005H-N-2x21P-B

40.00

42.20

Unit: mm

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

Dimensions
PART NO. A B

A2005HA-2x2P 2.00 4.35

A2005HA-2x3P 4.00 6.35

A2005HA-2x4P 6.00 8.35

A2005HA-2x5P 8.00 10.35

A2005HA-2x6P 10.00 12.35

A2005HA-2x7P 12.00 14.35

A2005HA-2x8P 14.00 16.35

A2005HA-2x9P 16.00 18.35

A2005HA-2x10P 18.00 20.35

1.20£0.10 A2005HA-2x11P 20.00 22.35
A2005HA-2x12P 22.00 24.35

A2005HA-2x13P 24.00 26.35

A2005HA-2x14P 26.00 28.35

A2005HA-2x15P 28.00 30.35

A2005HA-2x16P 30.00 32.35

A2005HA-2x17P 32.00 34.35

— . A2005HA-2x18P 34.00 36.35
|/ N A2005HA-2x19P 36.00 38.35
A2005HA-2x20P 38.00 40.35
| ] A2005HA-2x21P 40.00 42.35
A2005HA-2x22P 42.00 44.35
A2005HA-2x23P 44.00 46.35
3.25+0.20 A2005HA-2x24P 46.00 48.35
5.20+0.25 A2005HA-2x25P 48.00 50.35

Unit: mm
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f i ’ A2005 SERIES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[AZOOS H B— N -2_ B)—Z.OOmm Pitch Dual Row Housing

Reference Informations:

*Material:Nylon 66,UL94V-0

*Suitable CJT A2005-B series Terminal

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Wafer

*Color:Black Circuit 2
I 1 1 IT J1
I 1 11 \
2.00+0.10 \—Circuit 1
A0.20
B+0.25
o 4.20+0.20
0’. 2.00 0.65
o 4’»«
A ~ Ordering Information & Dimensions:
0 - -
Q PART NO. Dimensions
o A B
§ A2005HB-N-2x2P-B 2.00 4.35
~ A2005HB-N-2x3P-B 4.00 6.35
A2005HB-N-2x4P-B 6.00 8.35
A2005HB-N-2x5P-B 8.00 10.35
A2005HB-N-2x6P-B 10.00 12.35
5.20+0.20 -
Unit: mm

[AZOOS H B- N -2_C]—2.00mm Pitch Dual Row Housing

Reference Informations:

*Material:Nylon 66,UL94V-0

*Suitable CJT A2005-B series Terminal

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Wafer

*Color:Black 0.70 Circuit 2
I L1 [ TT [T
o i -
o
o {171 [ TT 1\
2.00+0.10 \—Circuit 1
A+0.20
B+0.25
o 4.20+0.20
@ 2.00 0.65
(=} 4’»«
A ~ Ordering Information & Dimensions:
o : =
q PART NO. Dimensions
a A B
8 A2005HB-N-2x2P-C 2.00 4.35
~ A2005HB-N-2x3P-C 4.00 6.35
A2005HB-N-2x4P-C 6.00 8.35
A2005HB-N-2x5P-C 8.00 10.35
A2005HB-N-2x6P-C 10.00 12.35
5.20+0.20 -
Unit: mm
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;!i:g% A2005 SERIES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[AZOOS H B- N -2- D)—Z.OOmm Pitch Dual Row Housing

Reference Informations:

*Material:Nylon 66,UL94V-0

*Suitable CJT A2005-B series Terminal

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Wafer
*Color:Black

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

PART NO. Dimensions

I |l | |l | |l | T T |l | |l | |l | |l | I A B C
== O == = B v =B == OO = OO v v OO == OO == A2005HB-N-2x2P-D [ 2.00 | 4.35
|22\ == V= VR0~ = N == VR V== I =" 1~ = | I ) == R 125 A2005HB-N-2x3P-D 4.00 6.35 o
EE Ez Ez Ez Ez EE EI EI Ez Ez A2005HB-N-2x4P-D 6.00 8.35 -
s s sl i i e s i s ity i A2005HB-N-2x5P-D | 8.00 | 10.35 | -
A2005HB-N-2x6P-D | 10.00 | 12.35 | -

2.00+0.10 Circuit 1 A2005HB-N-2x7P-D | 12.00 | 14.35 | 8.00
A2005HB-N-2x8P-D | 14.00 | 16.35 | 10.00

A+0.20 A2005HB-N-2x9P-D | 16.00 | 18.35 | 12.00

2y 2P~2%6P A2005HB-N-2x10P-D | 18.00 | 20.35 | 14.00

B+0.25 E— A2005HB-N-2x11P-D | 20.00 | 22.35 | 16.00
A2005HB-N-2x12P-D | 22.00 | 24.35 | 18.00

C+0.20 4.20+0.20 | A2005HB-N-2x13P-D | 24.00 | 26.35 | 20.00

g A2005HB-N-2x14P-D | 26.00 | 28.35 | 22.00

e 2.00 1.10 A2005HB-N-2x15P-D | 28.00 | 30.35 | 24.00
A2005HB-N-2x16P-D | 30.00 | 32.35 | 26.00

[— = 4 A2005HB-N-2x17P-D | 32.00 | 34.35 | 28.00
A 0 A2005HB-N-2x18P-D | 34.00 | 36.35 | 30.00

g A2005HB-N-2x19P-D | 36.00 | 38.35 | 32.00

H A2005HB-N-2x20P-D | 38.00 | 40.35 | 34.00

N A2005HB-N-2x21P-D | 40.00 | 42.35 | 36.00

A2005HB-N-2x22P-D | 42.00 | 44.35 | 38.00

A2005HB-N-2x23P-D | 44.00 | 46.35 | 40.00

2Xx7P~2x25P 5.20+0.20 A2005HB-N-2x24P-D | 46.00 | 48.35 | 42.00

- A2005HB-N-2x25P-D | 48.00 | 50.35 | 44.00

Unit: mm

[AZOOSH B-N-Z-JJ—Z.OOmm Pitch Dual Row Housing

Reference Informations:

*Material:Nylon 66,UL94V-0

*Suitable CJT A2005-B series Terminal

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Wafer
*Color:Black

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

Dimensions

PART NO. - .

| S 8 S S S S S S S A2005HB-N-2x2P-J | 2.00 | 4.35
O v O O O v O O O -N- .

O I O O O O A2005HB-N-2x3P-J | 400 | 6.35

A2005HB-N-2x4P-J | 6.00 | 835

g e - - e - A2005HB-N-2x5P-J | 8.00 | 10.35

A2005HB-N-2x6P-J 10.00 | 12.35
A2005HB-N-2x7P-J 12.00 | 14.35
2.00+0.10 Circuit 1 A2005HB-N-2x8P-J 14.00 | 16.35

A+0.20 A2005HB-N-2x9P-J 16.00 | 18.35
A2005HB-N-2x10P-J | 18.00 | 20.35
A2005HB-N-2x11P-J | 20.00 | 22.35
A2005HB-N-2x12P-J | 22.00 | 24.35
A2005HB-N-2x13P-J | 24.00 | 26.35
B+0.25 4.20+0.20 A2005HB-N-2x14P-J | 26.00 | 28.35

A2005HB-N-2x15P-J | 28.00 | 30.35

A2005HB-N-2x16P-J | 30.00 | 32.35
A2005HB-N-2x17P-J | 32.00 | 34.35
A2005HB-N-2x18P-J | 34.00 | 36.35

A2005HB-N-2x19P-J | 36.00 | 38.35
% % A2005HB-N-2x20P-J | 38.00 | 40.35

A2005HB-N-2x21P-J | 40.00 | 42.35
A2005HB-N-2x22P-J | 42.00 | 44.35
A2005HB-N-2x23P-J | 44.00 | 46.35

7.00+0.25

5.20+0.20 A2005HB-N-2x24P-J | 46.00 | 48.35
A2005HB-N-2x25P-J | 48.00 | 50.35
Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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f ! ’ A2005 SER' ES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[AZOOS H B— N -2_ F)—Z.OOmm Pitch Dual Row Housing

Reference Informations:

*Material:Nylon 66,UL94V-0

*Suitable CJT A2005-B series Terminal

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Wafer

*Color:Black Circuit 2
I 1 1 IT J1
I 1 11 \
2.00+0.10 Circuit 1
A+0.20
B+0.25
o 4.200.20
S
Sl 2.00 1.00
A — E Ordering Information & Dimensions:
T} Dimensions
3
S PART NO. A B
§ A2005HB-N-2x2P-F 2.00 4.35
~ A2005HB-N-2x3P-F 4.00 6.35
A2005HB-N-2x4P-F 6.00 8.35
A2005HB-N-2x5P-F 8.00 10.35
A2005HB-N-2x6P-F 10.00 12.35
5.20+0.20 -
Unit: mm

65\2005 H B- N -2- FD—Z.OOmm Pitch Dual Row Housing

Reference Informations:

*Material:Nylon 66,UL94V-0

*Suitable CJT A2005 series Terminal

*Mates with CJT A2005WV-N-FI series Dual Row Wafer

*Color:Black Ordering Information & Dimensions:
PART NO. D;‘mensiogs
/_ Circuit 2 A2005HB-N-2x2P-FI | 2.00 | 4.35
P = = = = = A2005HB-N-2x3P-FI | 4.00 | 6.35
EHQ-E% Eﬂ Eﬂ EE A2005HB-N-2x4P-FI | 6.00 | 8.35
A2005HB-N-2x5P-FI | 8.00 | 10.35
EHQ—E% Eﬂ Eﬂ Eg A2005HB-N-2x6P-FI | 10.00 | 12.35
S TTITTTT ] - A2005HB-N-2x7P-FI 12.00 | 14.35
2 \_ o A2005HB-N-2x8P-FI | 14.00 | 16.35
8 2.00+0.10 Circuit 1 2oP A2005HB-N-2x9P-FI | 16.00 | 18.35
N £2er A2005HB-N-2x10P-FI | 18.00 | 20.35
A+0.20 A2005HB-N-2x11P-FI [ 20.00 | 22.35
A2005HB-N-2x12P-FI | 22.00 | 24.35
A2005HB-N-2x13P-FI | 24.00 | 26.35
B0.25 A2005HB-N-2x14P-Fl | 26.00 | 28.35
1.0040.20 4.20+0.20 A2005HB-N-2x15P-FI | 28.00 | 30.35
200 0.50 A2005HB-N-2x16P-FI | 30.00 | 32.35
= A2005HB-N-2x17P-FI | 32.00 [ 34.35
= = A2005HB-N-2x18P-FI | 34.00 | 36.35
J I:I = 3 q o A2005HB-N-2x19P-FI | 36.00 [ 38.35
N N A2005HB-N-2x20P-FI | 38.00 | 40.35
1 H H H H H H k 7) Q 3 A2005HB-N-2x21P-FI | 40.00 | 42.35
1S) A2005HB-N-2x22P-FI | 42.00 | 44.35
~ A2005HB-N-2x23P-FI | 44.00 | 46.35
A2005HB-N-2x24P-FI | 46.00 | 48.35
2%3P~2x25P 5.20+0.20 A2005HB-N-2x25P-FI | 48.00 | 50.35

Unit: mm
CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.ch
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fﬂi? AZOOS SER'ES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[A2005WV- N -ZFZ.OOmm Pitch 180° Dual Row Box Header

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel

n
Insulator:PBT,UL94V-0 =
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Housing 8 2.00+0.05
*Color:Black ~
- O—O——p—P
/—CII’CUIt 2
yany Y D Fany
T 3 AV A%y A\
—f—?—?—*'ﬁ— ©0.80+0.05
-—m—@—-ﬁ P.C.B LAYOUT
Circuit 1J 8 I Ordering Information & Dimensions:
ircui ==} - - - -
Hl  F Dimensions Dimensions
1+
2.00+0.10 8 g PART NO. A B PART NO. A B
A+0.20 N s A2005WV-N-2x4P 6.00 [15.30 | A2005WV-N-2x20P |38.00 | 47.30

A2005WV-N-2x5P 8.00 [17.30 | A2005WV-N-2x21P |40.00 | 49.30
A2005WV-N-2x6P 10.00 | 19.30 | A2005WV-N-2x22P [42.00 | 51.30
5.50+0.25 A2005WV-N-2x7P 12.00 | 21.30 | A2005WV-N-2x23P |44.00 | 53.30
A2005WV-N-2x8P 14.00 | 23.30 | A2005WV-N-2x24P |46.00 | 55.30
A2005WV-N-2x9P 16.00 | 25.30 | A2005WV-N-2x25P [48.00 | 57.30
A2005WV-N-2x10P [18.00 | 27.30 | A2005WV-N-2x26P |50.00 | 57.30
A2005WV-N-2x11P [20.00 | 29.30 | A2005WV-N-2x27P |52.00 | 59.30
A2005WV-N-2x12P [22.00 | 31.30 | A2005WV-N-2x28P |54.00 | 61.30
A2005WV-N-2x13P |24.00 | 33.30 | A2005WV-N-2x29P [56.00 | 63.30
A2005WV-N-2x14P [26.00 | 35.30 | A2005WV-N-2x30P |58.00 | 65.30
J U A2005WV-N-2x15P [28.00 | 37.30 | A2005WV-N-2x31P |60.00 | 67.30

B+0.20

5.70+0.25
2.80+0.10

A2005WV-N-2x16P |30.00 | 39.30 | A2005WV-N-2x32P [62.00 | 69.30

A2005WV-N-2x17P |32.00 | 41.30 | A2005WV-N-2x33P [64.00 | 71.30

2.00£0.10 A2005WV-N-2x18P |34.00 | 43.30 | A2005WV-N-2x34P [66.00 | 73.30
.00+0.1 “N-

PIN 0.50 SQ A2005WV-N-2x19P |36.00 | 45.30

[ A2005WR-N -2]—2.00mm Pitch 90° Dual Row Box Header

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel

Unit: mm

[Te)
Insulator:PBT,UL94V-0 §
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Housing S 2.00£0.05
*Color:Black o NP
/—Circuit 2 Y Y Y VY
Y on o o
1 Y A\ A\ A%
i3 20.80:0.05
—B—E—& P.C.B LAYOUT
Circuit 1J g g Ordering Information & Dimensions:
2.00+0.10 H F Dimensions Dimensions
2 g PART NO. A 5 PART NO. A 5
A+0.20 N A2005WR-N-2x4P | 6.00 | 15.30 | A2005WR-N-2x20P |38.00 | 47.30

A2005WR-N-2x5P 8.00 [17.30 | A2005WR-N-2x21P |40.00 | 49.30
A2005WR-N-2x6P 10.00 |1 19.30 | A2005WR-N-2x22P [42.00 | 51.30
5.50+0.25 A2005WR-N-2x7P 12.00 | 21.30 | A2005WR-N-2x23P [44.00 | 53.30
A2005WR-N-2x8P 14.00 | 23.30 | A2005WR-N-2x24P [46.00 | 55.30
A2005WR-N-2x9P 16.00 | 25.30 | A2005WR-N-2x25P |48.00 [ 57.30
A2005WR-N-2x10P 18.00 | 27.30 | A2005WR-N-2x26P [50.00 | 57.30
A2005WR-N-2x11P [20.00 | 29.30 | A2005WR-N-2x27P |52.00 | 59.30
A2005WR-N-2x12P [22.00 | 31.30 | A2005WR-N-2x28P |54.00 | 61.30
A2005WR-N-2x13P [24.00 | 33.30 | A2005WR-N-2x29P |56.00 | 63.30
A2005WR-N-2x14P [26.00 | 35.30 | A2005WR-N-2x30P |58.00 | 65.30
A2005WR-N-2x15P |28.00 | 37.30 | A2005WR-N-2x31P [60.00 | 67.30

5.70+0.25

2.00£0.10

=

F—— A2005WR-N-2x16P [30.00 | 39.30 | A2005WR-N-2x32P |62.00 | 69.30
l A2005WR-N-2x17P [32.00 | 41.30 | A2005WR-N-2x33P | 64.00 | 71.30
A2005WR-N-2x18P [34.00 | 43.30 | A2005WR-N-2x34P |66.00 | 73.30

A2005WR-N-2x19P [36.00 | 45.30

2.80+0.20

PIN 0.50 SQ Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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fgi:gg AZOOS SER'ES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2005WV-N-2-A )—2.00mm Pitch 180° Dual Row Box Header - A TYPE

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel

2.00+0.05

Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0 2.00+0.05
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Housing
*Color:Black -
D) o o o
A% A\ A\ A%
0.80+0.05
P.C.B LAYOUT
A+0.20
A+0.10 o o
Circuit 2 ; 2.00+0.10 ;
Ircul
N\ g g
o o
| | N
Circuit 1 Circuit 1—/
o 18
S g
o
3 I =
< <
o
| |
O J
L
N i
PIN 0.50 SQ— PIN 0.50 SQ—
2x2P 2x3P~2x6P
Az0.20 . ) ) .
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
o
2.00+£0.10 — Dimensions
3 PART NO. = B =
S A2005WV-N-2x2P-A 2.00 | 6.65 | 5.00
N A2005WV-N-2x3P-A 4.00 | 8.65 | 7.00
'?_'?_?_T_T_?_?_?_?_? A2005WV-N-2x4P-A 6.00 |10.65 [ 9.00
T . W N T SO MO MO W \ A2005WV-N-2x5P-A 8.00 |12.65 | 11.00
-_[ E B A A A2005WV-N-2x6P-A 10.00 [ 14.65 [ 13.00
” N———T 11— A2005WV-N-2x7P-A 12.00 | 16.65 | 15.00
\ A2005WV-N-2x8P-A 14.00 | 18.65 | 17.00
Circuit 1 A2005WV-N-2x9P-A 16.00 | 20.65 | 19.00
B+0.25 6.30+0.25 A2005WV-N-2x10P-A 18.00 [ 22.65 [ 21.00
A2005WV-N-2x11P-A 20.00 [ 24.65 [ 23.00
A2005WV-N-2x12P-A 22.00 | 26.65 | 25.00
‘ 1 i [ A2005WV-N-2x13P-A 24.00 | 28.65 | 27.00
& o| | A2005WV-N-2x14P-A | 26.00 | 30.65 | 29.00
< § A2005WV-N-2x15P-A 28.00 | 32.65 | 31.00
<) L < A2005WV-N-2x16P-A 30.00 [ 34.65 [ 33.00
© | | A2005WV-N-2x17P-A 32.00 [ 36.65 [ 35.00
A2005WV-N-2x18P-A 34.00 | 38.65 [ 37.00
H H H ) J A2005WV-N-2x19P-A 36.00 | 40.65 | 39.00
m m u 1l N i A2005WV-N-2x20P-A 38.00 | 42.65 | 41.00
A2005WV-N-2x21P-A 30.00 | 44.65 | 43.00
PIN 0.50 SQ A2005WV-N-2x22P-A 32.00 | 46.65 | 45.00
C+0.25 A2005WV-N-2x23P-A 34.00 [ 48.65 [ 47.00
A2005WV-N-2x24P-A 36.00 | 50.65 | 49.00
2X7P~2x25P A2005WV-N-2x25P-A 38.00 | 52.65 | 51.00
Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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f i:—f AZOOS SER'ES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2005WV-N-2-B )—2.00mm Pitch 180° Dual Row Box Header - B TYPE

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Housing

*Color:Black
A+0.10 =
a
+l
o
— Q
N
&t
=
L =1
Circuit 1/
"
B+0.25 6.30£0.25
9 (|8
CS +l
& R
A < 0
o 4
L 1] g
2 g
2 ~ 2.00£0.05
L S0
PIN 0.50 SQ—
-
2x2P @0.80+0.05
P.C.B LAYOUT
A+0.20
o
2.00£0.10 ; Ordering Information & Dimensions:
+l
=] Dimensions
o
— 2 PART NO. = B =
-H— i —g—8—8 A2005WV-N-2x2P-B 2.00 | 6.65 | 5.00
| I T T T O O R A2005WV-N-2x3P-B 4.00 | 8.65 | 7.00
—f—f—f—f—8—f—f—f—=& A2005WV-N-2x4P-B 6.00 |10.65 [ 9.00
" A2005WV-N-2x5P-B 8.00 [12.65 [ 11.00
'\_ ’ ) A2005WV-N-2x6P-B 10.00 | 14.65 | 13.00
Circuit 1 A2005WV-N-2x7P-B 12.00 [ 16.65 | 15.00
A2005WV-N-2x8P-B 14.00 [ 18.65 | 17.00
B+0.25 A2005WV-N-2x9P-B 16.00 | 20.65 | 19.00

6.30+0.25 A2005WV-N-2x10P-B___| 18.00 | 22.65 | 21.00

A2005WV-N-2x11P-B 20.00 | 24.65 | 23.00

~— ] 5 A2005WV-N-2x12P-B 22.00 | 26.65 | 25.00

I 0 I N A2005WV-N-2x13P-B 24.00 | 28.65 | 27.00

S 3 A2005WV-N-2x14P-B 26.00 | 30.65 | 29.00

A ~ A2005WV-N-2x15P-B 28.00 | 32.65 | 31.00

g ~ A2005WV-N-2x16P-B 30.00 | 34.65 | 33.00

| | A2005WV-N-2x17P-B 32.00 | 36.65 | 35.00

H H H H o A2005WV-N-2x18P-B 34.00 | 38.65 | 37.00
o J A2005WV-N-2x19P-B 36.00 | 40.65 | 39.00

¢ w ¥ : A2005WV-N-2x20P-B 38.00 | 42.65 | 41.00
PIN 0.50 SQ A2005WV-N-2x21P-B 30.00 | 44.65 | 43.00

C+0.25 A2005WV-N-2x22P-B 32.00 | 46.65 | 45.00
A2005WV-N-2x23P-B 34.00 | 48.65 | 47.00

2y3P~2x25P A2005WV-N-2x24P-B 36.00 | 50.65 | 49.00
E— A2005WV-N-2x25P-B 38.00 | 52.65 | 51.00

Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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fgi:gg AZOOS SER'ES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ AZOOSWV-N-S-Z-Aj—z.OOmm Pitch 180° Dual Row Box Header - SMT A TYPE

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Housing

*Color:Black
A+0.20
o o
A+0.10 ; 2.00+0.10 ;
Tl Tl 1.00+0.05
o o
— S —— S
N N Q %%
B g o S
L Lol o
ﬂ_l_l_l.'_'_rrl_l.l_ o
Circuit 1/
Al Wi
A$0.10
B+0.25 B+0.25
6.3040.25 P.C.B LAYOUT
[Te]
Te) N
n % :
[ | S N
[ 1 z =
E E W © o -EIJ g&
PIN 0.50 SQ—{_C+0.25 PIN0.50 SQ—_ c+0.25 | 6.00+0.20 |
2X2P 2x3P~2x6P
A+0.20
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
o
2.00+0.10 e Dimensions
g PART NO. = 5 =
— =] A2005WV-N-S-2x2P-A 2.00 | 6.65 | 5.00
N
A2005WV-N-S-2x3P-A 4.00 | 8.65 | 7.00
‘?_?_?_?_?_T_T_?_?_? A2005WV-N-S-2x4P-A 6.00 |10.65 [ 9.00
T S O T S T SO N N N A2005WV-N-S-2x5P-A 8.00 |12.65 | 11.00
:[ I B A2005WV-N-S-2x6P-A | 10.00 | 14.65 | 13.00
” I A2005WV-N-S-2x7P-A | 12.00 | 16.65 | 15.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x8P-A | 14.00 | 18.65 | 17.00
B+0.25 A2005WV-N-S-2x9P-A | 16.00 | 20.65 | 19.00
— 6.30+0.25 A2005WV-N-S-2x10P-A | 18.00 | 22.65 | 21.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x11P-A | 20.00 | 24.65 | 23.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x12P-A [ 22.00 | 26.65 | 25.00
) 1 [ A2005WV-N-S-2x13P-A [ 24.00 | 28.65 | 27.00
& = A2005WV-N-S-2x14P-A | 26.00 | 30.65 | 29.00
9 Q A2005WV-N-S-2x15P-A | 28.00 | 32.65 | 31.00
=) < A2005WV-N-S-2x16P-A | 30.00 | 34.65 | 33.00
©

u u u u u u A2005WV-N-S-2x18P-A | 34.00 | 38.65 | 37.00
0 MO o o ]—‘_.-[ m o© © A2005WV-N-S-2x19P-A | 36.00 | 40.65 | 39.00

A2005WV-N-S-2x20P-A | 38.00 | 42.65 | 41.00
PIN 0.50 SQ A2005WV-N-S-2x21P-A [ 30.00 | 44.65 | 43.00

A2005WV-N-S-2x17P-A | 32.00 | 36.65 | 35.00
\

C+0.25 6.00£0.20 A2005WV-N-S-2x22P-A_| 32.00 | 46.65 | 45.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x23P-A_| 34.00 | 48.65 | 47.00

2X7P~2x25P A2005WV-N-S-2x24P-A_| 36.00 | 50.65 | 49.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x25P-A_ | 38.00 | 52.65 | 51.00

Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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fﬂi? AZOOS SER'ES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ AZOOSWV-N-S-Z-Bj—z.OOmm Pitch 180° Dual Row Box Header - SMT B TYPE

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Housing

*Color:Black
A£0.10 3
o
+l
o
o
o2
Circuitlj
B+0.25 6.30+0.25
g / 2.00+0.05 1.00+0.05
n .
S @
g : 100 % % % % :
MR — S
© ™
T i IR
1] 0 -EEJJJ \L'" %% 77
PIN 0.50 SQ—" c+0.25 6.00+0.20
W A 4%
2x2P A£0.10
P.C.BLAYOUT
A+0.20
2.00+0.10

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

i—y
J—& Dimensions
R A EBaE LN -
A2005WV-N-S-2x2P-B 2.00 | 6.65 | 5.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x3P-B 4.00 | 8.65 | 7.00

2.00+0.10

T
*—
I
il
.é_.
T
T
&
a

1l

; ” e A2005WV-N-S-2x4P-B 6.00 | 10.65 | 9.00
\_ o A2005WV-N-S-2x5P-B 8.00 | 12.65 [ 11.00
Circuit 1 A2005WV-N-S-2x6P-B | 10.00 | 14.65 | 13.00

A2005WV-N-S-2x7P-B 12.00 | 16.65 | 15.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x8P-B 14.00 | 18.65 | 17.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x9P-B 16.00 | 20.65 | 19.00

B£0.25 6.30+0.25 A2005WV-N-S-2x10P-B | 18.00 | 22.65 | 21.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x11P-B | 20.00 | 24.65 | 23.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x12P-B | 22.00 | 26.65 | 25.00
h 1 (] A2005WV-N-S-2x13P-B | 24.00 | 28.65 | 27.00

A2005WV-N-S-2x14P-B | 26.00 | 30.65 | 29.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x15P-B | 28.00 | 32.65 | 31.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x16P-B | 30.00 | 34.65 | 33.00
| | A2005WV-N-S-2x17P-B | 32.00 | 36.65 | 35.00

A2005WV-N-S-2x18P-B | 34.00 | 38.65 | 37.00
[i] [i] [i] [i] H H [ﬂ [i] [i] [i] = Ly A2005WV-N-S-2x19P-B_ | 36.00 | 40.65 | 39.00
PIN 0.50 SQ

4.70+0.25

6.40+0.25

A2005WV-N-S-2x20P-B | 38.00 | 42.65 | 41.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x21P-B | 30.00 | 44.65 | 43.00

C+0.25 6.00£0.20 A2005WV-N-S-2x22P-B | 32.00 | 46.65 | 45.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x23P-B_ | 34.00 | 48.65 | 47.00

2x3P~2x25P A2005WV-N-S-2x24P-B | 36.00 | 50.65 | 49.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x25P-B_ | 38.00 | 52.65 | 51.00

Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2005WV-N-S-F-2-A)—2.00mm Pitch 180° Dual Row Box Header - SMT A TYPE

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel

Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Housing

*Color:Black
A+0.20 S
2.00+0.10 S
+1
o
Q
T 1 ¥ e 1 ol
i
R =
-—E-—H
Circuit 1J
B+0.25
6.30+£0.25
2.00+0.05 1.00+0.05
] L
n f g 8 77/’ o
f\! Qo — Q
g S m
g : ¥ A
© | | = 1.00+0.05
T
nln 0 -EIJ N——= %
PIN0.50 SQ+~ 1.00+0.10 S 1.00+0.05 1.00+0.05
C+0.25 6.00£0.20 | o A0.10
o
S P.C.B LAYOUT
2x3P~2x6P
A£0.20
2.00+0.10 g Ordering Information & Dimensions:
g PART NO. Dimensions
=) A B ©
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x3P-A | 4.00 | 8.65 | 7.00
?_‘?’_"?—? ?_? ‘?_‘?'_? _'? A2005WV-N-S-F-2x4P-A | 6.00 | 10.65 [ 9.00
_4}_4, 4,_4}_4! 4!__4,_4!_4! \n A2005WV-N-S-F-2x5P-A | 8.00 | 12.65 | 11.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x6P-A | 10.00 [ 14.65 [ 13.00
; fe—Jr T A2005WV-N-S-F-2x7P-A | 12.00 | 16.65 | 15.00
\_ A2005WV-N-S-F-2x8P-A | 14.00 | 18.65 | 17.00
Circuit 1 A2005WV-N-S-F-2x9P-A | 16.00 | 20.65 | 19.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x10P-A | 18.00 | 22.65 | 21.00
+0. .300.
B20.25 6.30£0.25 A2005WV-N-S-F-2x11P-A | 20.00 | 24.65 | 23.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x12P-A [ 22.00 | 26.65 | 25.00
) 1 of  [A2005WV-N-S-F-2x13P-A | 24.00 | 28.65 | 27.00
q S A2005WV-N-S-F-2x14P-A | 26.00 | 30.65 | 29.00
Q o A2005WV-N-S-F-2x15P-A | 28.00 | 32.65 | 31.00
=] < A2005WV-N-S-F-2x16P-A | 30.00 | 34.65 [ 33.00
© | | A2005WV-N-S-F-2x17P-A | 32.00 | 36.65 [ 35.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x18P-A | 34.00 | 38.65 [ 37.00
TW] [ E)U - A2005WV-N-S-F-2x19P-A | 36.00 | 40.65 | 39.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x20P-A | 38.00 | 42.65 | 41.00
— 1.00£0.10 PIN 0.50 SQ 6.00:020 | A2005WV-N-S-F-2x21P-A | 30.00 | 44.65 | 43.00
C+0.25 = = A2005WV-N-S-F-2x22P-A | 32.00 | 46.65 | 45.00
8_ A2005WV-N-S-F-2x23P-A | 34.00 | 48.65 | 47.00
2X7P~2x25P o A2005WV-N-S-F-2x24P-A [ 36.00 | 50.65 | 49.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x25P-A | 38.00 | 52.65 | 51.00
Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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fgijf A2005 SER'ES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[AZOOSWV-N-S-F-Z-EJ—z.OOmm Pitch 180° Dual Row Box Header - SMT B TYPE

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Housing

*Color:Black
A£0.20
o
2.00+0.10 1
o
+l
o
o
| O L N R U A S
7 ﬁ;—$—#44+—$— ———a——T
: ” S
\—Circuitl
B+0.25 6.30+£0.25
3 il Te] n
i o 8 i
N R o
g R 5
= : | et
3| < S
© | =
TETTTTTTIR oS
_ | |_1.00+0.10 PIN 0.50 SQ 6.0040.20
C+0.25
2.00+0.05 1.00+0.05
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
ol w1 v Dimensions
! 3 PART NO. = 5 =
% ) A2005WV-N-S-F-2x3P-B | 4.00 | 8.65 | 7.00
_6:9'_‘ [ A2005WV-N-S-F-2x4P-B | 6.00 | 10.65 | 9.00
o by @1.00£0.05 A2005WV-N-S-F-2x5P-B | 8.00 | 12.65 | 11.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x6P-B | 10.00 | 14.65 | 13.00
7% % A2005WV-N-S-F-2x7P-B | 12.00 | 16.65 | 15.00
1.0050.05 A2005WV-N-S-F-2x8P-B | 14.00 | 18.65 | 17.00
100005 | | e A2005WV-N-S-F-2x9P-B | 16.00 | 20.65 | 19.00
A+0.10 A2005WV-N-S-F-2x10P-B | 18.00 | 22.65 | 21.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x11P-B | 20.00 | 24.65 | 23.00
P.C.B LAYOUT A2005WV-N-S-F-2x12P-B | 22.00 | 26.65 | 25.00

A2005WV-N-S-F-2x13P-B | 24.00 | 28.65 | 27.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x14P-B | 26.00 | 30.65 | 29.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x15P-B | 28.00 | 32.65 | 31.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x16P-B | 30.00 | 34.65 | 33.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x17P-B | 32.00 | 36.65 | 35.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x18P-B | 34.00 | 38.65 | 37.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x19P-B | 36.00 | 40.65 | 39.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x20P-B | 38.00 | 42.65 | 41.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x21P-B | 30.00 | 44.65 | 43.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x22P-B | 32.00 | 46.65 | 45.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x23P-B | 34.00 | 48.65 | 47.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x24P-B | 36.00 | 50.65 | 49.00
A2005WV-N-S-F-2x25P-B | 38.00 | 52.65 | 51.00

Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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;Hi? A2005 SERIES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

- ——

[AZOOSWR-N-Z-AFZ.OOmm Pitch 90° Dual Row Box Header - A TYPE

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel 8
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0 g
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Housing S 2.00:0.05
*Color:Black A+0.20 O—O—O—b
A+0.10 2.00+0.10 —O———D
o o @0.80+0.05
= =
[ 1 { 1 ﬂ ﬂ 9 P.C.B LAYOUT
Q o —_—
ﬁ S ﬁ S
N N
R A i
Circuit 1J \—Circuit 1
B+0.25 B+0.25 6.30+0.25
8
1 ol &
+1 o
I \ E[ﬂ Rl &
I | < 3
| ©
_ | L
o
PIN 0.50 SQ— PIN 0.50 SQ— =
Q C+0.25 Q C+0.25 2.50£0.20 S
o
S
2x2P 2x3P~2x6P o
A+0.20
2.00+0.10
o
ﬂ ﬂ m m m m 1 m m ﬂ ; Ordering Information & Dimensions:
iLflt i i| i H - -
i i i i i i o Dimensions
2 PART NO. 5 B =
—f——i— - ——f—— i — - ——f— i — A2005WR-N-2x2P-A 2.00 | 6.65 | 5.00
L r 1 [ - A2005WR-N-2x3P-A 400 | 865 | 7.00
—é—-é——d!-—é—-d!——ﬂ-—'&i—-&i——é A2005WR-N-2x4P-A 6.00 | 10.65 | 9.00
Y A2005WR-N-2x5P-A 8.00 | 12.65 [ 11.00
A . . A2005WR-N-2x6P-A 10.00 | 14.65 | 13.00
\—Circuitl A2005WR-N-2x7P-A 12.00 | 16.65 | 15.00
A2005WR-N-2x8P-A 14.00 [ 18.65 [ 17.00
B40.25 A2005WR-N-2x9P-A 16.00 | 20.65 | 19.00
= 6.30+0.25 A2005WR-N-2x10P-A | 18.00 | 22.65 | 21.00
A2005WR-N-2x11P-A | 20.00 | 24.65 [ 23.00
A2005WR-N-2x12P-A | 22.00 | 26.65 | 25.00
Y4l H L A2005WR-N-2x13P-A | 24.00 | 28.65 | 27.00
S 8 A2005WR-N-2x14P-A | 26.00 | 30.65 | 29.00
ol 9 A2005WR-N-2x15P-A | 28.00 | 32.65 [ 31.00
< 9 A2005WR-N-2x16P-A | 30.00 | 34.65 | 33.00
© A2005WR-N-2x17P-A | 32.00 | 36.65 | 35.00
s | E—— A2005WR-N-2x18P-A | 34.00 | 38.65 | 37.00
" " " " " " " " M A2005WR-N-2x19P-A | 36.00 | 40.65 | 39.00
ol O A O o N A 3 O 1 O 11 R 4 ; A2005WR-N-2x20P-A | 38.00 | 42.65 | 41.00
\_ 2.50+0.20 9 A2005WR-N-2x21P-A | 30.00 | 44.65 | 43.00
PIN 0.50 SQ = A2005WR-N-2x22P-A | 32.00 | 46.65 | 45.00
C+0.25 S A2005WR-N-2x23P-A | 34.00 | 48.65 | 47.00
< A2005WR-N-2x24P-A | 36.00 | 50.65 | 49.00
2X7P~2x25P A2005WR-N-2x25P-A | 38.00 | 52.65 | 51.00

Unit: mm
CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.ch
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2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[A2005WR-N-2-BF2.00mm Pitch 90° Dual Row Box Header - B TYPE

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Housing

*Color:Black
n
o
A£0.10 =
o 2.00+0.05
= S
- ]
ﬂ ﬂ (=] A NN
+l U U U U
o
o
o Q—D—D—>
8 ©0.80+0.05
- __4, hw
P.C.B LAYOUT
Circuit 1—/
B+0.25 6.30+0.25
aQ
sl &
+l
o o
e/
<t <
| L N
l
PIN 0.50 SQ— . =t
C+0.25 2.50+0.20 3
o
o
2X2P N
A0.20
2.00+0.10
=
ﬂ ﬂ m m m m m m m ﬂ S Ordering Information & Dimensions:
+1
I I I I I I I o Dimensions
o
S PART NO. = B =
—?——?——?——?——?——?— —EF-——EF——:F A2005WR-N-2x2P-B 2.00 | 6.65 | 5.00
— A2005WR-N-2x3P-B 4.00 | 8.65 | 7.00
—é—-é——é——*—-é——é——#—-é——é A2005WR-N-2x4P-B 6.00 | 10.65 | 9.00
e A2005WR-N-2x5P-B 8.00 [12.65 [ 11.00
‘\_ ; } A2005WR-N-2x6P-B 10.00 | 14.65 | 13.00
Circuit 1 A2005WR-N-2x7P-B 12.00 [ 16.65 | 15.00
A2005WR-N-2x8P-B 14.00 [ 18.65 | 17.00
B40.25 A2005WR-N-2x9P-B 16.00 | 20.65 | 19.00
= 6.30+0.25 A2005WR-N-2x10P-B [ 18.00 | 22.65 | 21.00
A2005WR-N-2x11P-B [ 20.00 | 24.65 | 23.00
A2005WR-N-2x12P-B [ 22.00 | 26.65 | 25.00
Y A H L A2005WR-N-2x13P-B | 24.00 | 28.65 | 27.00
S Q A2005WR-N-2x14P-B [ 26.00 | 30.65 | 29.00
ol 9 A2005WR-N-2x15P-B [ 28.00 [ 32.65 [ 31.00
< < A2005WR-N-2x16P-B | 30.00 | 34.65 | 33.00
I— © A2005WR-N-2x17P-B [ 32.00 | 36.65 | 35.00
T | E—x A2005WR-N-2x18P-B [ 34.00 | 38.65 | 37.00
" " " " " " " " M A2005WR-N-2x19P-B | 36.00 | 40.65 | 39.00
s i1 N 11 R 13 11 O 1 R i1 R i1 A2005WR-N-2x20P-B [ 38.00 | 42.65 | 41.00
\_ 2.50+0.20 9 A2005WR-N-2x21P-B [ 30.00 | 44.65 [ 43.00
PIN 0.50 SQ = A2005WR-N-2x22P-B | 32.00 | 46.65 | 45.00
C+0.25 S A2005WR-N-2x23P-B__ | 34.00 | 48.65 | 47.00
o A2005WR-N-2x24P-B [ 36.00 | 50.65 | 49.00
2%3P~2x25P A2005WR-N-2x25P-B | 38.00 | 52.65 | 51.00
Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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fﬁ’ ’ AZOOS SER' ES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2005WV-N-2-F| FZ.OOmm Pitch 180° Dual Row Box Header

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CIJT A2005HB-N-FI series Dual Row Housing
*Color:Black A20.10 |

2.00+0.05

Circuit 2

1
_é__# $_¢__¢__¢_¢ _¢_$|: S COPPODDD DD
o
pbreded oy ] 000000000
1 ] o 20.80+0.05
Circuit 1—/ 9 P.C.B LAYOUT
2.00£0.10 o
&
A+0.20 N
B+0.25 § Ordering Information & Dimensions:
4.20+0.20 8 PART NO. Dimensions
6.10+0.25 ~ A B
2.80 ™ A2005WV-N-2x5P-FI 8.00 12.00
— A2005WV-N-2x7P-FI 12.00 16.00
\ T wl 8 I A2005WV-N-2x8P-FI 14.00 18.00
| L S =) | A2005WV-N-2x10P-FI | 18.00 22.00
| al | A2005WV-N-2x13P-FI | 24.00 28.00
gl « A2005WV-N-2x15P-FI | 28.00 32.00
e g g e : : A2005WV-N-2x17P-FI | 32.00 36.00
ﬂ ﬂ ﬂ ﬂ ]-L ﬂ J A2005WV-N-2x20P-FI | 38.00 42.00
I A2005WV-N-2x22P-FI | 42.00 46.00
L F A2005WV-N-2x25P-F | 4800 | 52.00
2.00+0.10 A2005WV-N-2x30P-FI | 58.00 62.00
Pin 0.50 SQ Unit: mm

[ AZOOSWV-N-S-Z-Fy—z.OOmm Pitch 180° Dual Row Box Header - SMT TYPE

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005HB-N-FI series Dual Row Housing
*Color:Black

A+0.10

2 00+0.05
Circuit 2 0.89+0.10

P HDDDDDDDD

o

At — e

i Ty ' Z

. . _/ r ur ur ur ur ur r q o o

Circuit 1 = 2

2.00+0.10 ]
8 P.C.B LAYOUT
A0.20 N
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
B+0.25 Q Dimensions
N PART NO.
4.20 z 200 S-2 o B
o [A2005WV-N-S-2x5P-FI 8.00 12.00
"

2.80 IM ; [A2005WV-N-S-2x7P-FEl | 12.00 16.00
A2005WV-N-S-2x8P-F1 | 14.00 18.00
V o o] [A2005WV-N-S-2x10P-FI| 18.00 22.00
N | |A2005WV-N-S-2x13P-FI|  24.00 28.00
B ] % 2l [A2005Wv-N-s-2x15P-FI| 28.00 32.00
S Q| [A2005Wv-N-s-2x17P-FI] 32.00 | 36.00
© ©| [A2005WV-N-S-2x20P-FI| 38.00 42.00
LT L Lo LU A2005WV-N-S-2x22P-FI|  42.00 46.00
2.50 A2005WV-N-S-2x25P-FI| 48.00 | 52.00
Pin 0.50 SQ 6.50+0.25 A2005WV-N-S-2x30P-FI|  58.00 62.00

Unit: mm
CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.ch
A-105
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2.00mm pitch wire to board connector
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[ A2005 HWV )—Z.OOmm Pitch 180° Single Row Female Header

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Phophor Bronze/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 66,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Pin Header

*Color:Black
)OO e e e e
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
B+0.25 2.50+0.20 PART NO Dimensions PART NO Dimensions
. A B : A B
9 A2005HWV-2P 2.00 | 4.60 | A2005HWV-22P | 42.00 | 44.60
= A2005HWV-3P 4.00 | 6.60 | A2005HWV-23P | 44.00 | 46.60
S A2005HWV-4P 6.00 | 860 | A2005HWV-24P | 46.00 | 48.60
o A2005HWV-5P 8.00 | 10.60 | A2005HWV-25P | 48.00 | 50.60
. A2005HWV-6P __ |10.00 | 12.60 | A2005HWV-26P | 50.00 | 52.60
9 A2005HWV-7P _ |12.00 | 14.60 | A2005HWV-27P |52.00 | 54.60
S A2005HWV-8P  |14.00 | 16.60 | A2005HWV-28P |54.00 | 56.60
& A2005HWV-9P  |16.00 [18.60 | A2005HWV-29P |56.00 | 58.60
2.00+0.10 0.50x0.20 2 A2005HWV-10P  |18.00 [ 20.60 | A2005HWV-30P |58.00 | 60.60
" A2005HWV-11P | 20.00 | 22.60 | A2005HWV-31P | 60.00 | 62.60
A+0.20 A2005HWV-12P | 22.00 | 24.60 | A2005HWV-32P | 62.00 | 64.60
A2005HWV-13P | 24.00 | 26.60 | A2005HWV-33P | 64.00 | 66.60
20.80+0.05 A2005HWV-14P | 26.00 | 28.60 | A2005HWV-34P | 66.00 | 68.60
; A2005HWV-15P | 28.00 [ 30.60 | A2005HWV-35P |68.00 | 70.60
& Q} Q} Q} Q} $— $— Q} © A2005HWV-16P  |30.00 [ 32.60 | A2005HWV-36P |70.00 | 72.60
/ A2005HWV-17P | 32.00 | 34.60 | A2005HWV-37P | 72.00 | 74.60
2.00+0.05 A2005HWV-18P  |34.00 | 36.60 | A2005HWV-38P | 74.00 | 76.60
A2005HWV-19P  |36.00 | 38.60 | A2005HWV-39P | 76.00 | 78.60
A+0.10 A2005HWV-20P | 38.00 | 40.60 | A2005HWV-40P | 78.00 | 80.60
P.C.B LAYOUT A2005HWV-21P | 40.00 | 42.60
Unit: mm

[ A2005 HWR FZ.OOmm Pitch 90° Single Row Female Header

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Phophor Bronze/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 66,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Pin Header

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

Dimensions

*Color:Black
OO0 EHEO0DHEHBEODQEE §
2.00+0.10 |__0.50x0.20
A£0.20
1 o
(9V]
B+0.25 9
= 8| 270
<
@0.80+0.05
OO D DD G
2.00+0.05
A+0.10
P.C.B LAYOUT

Dimensions
PART NO. A B PART NO. A B

A2005HWR-2P 2.00 | 4.60 A2005HWR-22P |42.00 | 44.60
A2005HWR-3P 4.00 | 6.60 A2005HWR-23P 44.00 | 46.60
A2005HWR-4P 6.00 | 8.60 A2005HWR-24P [46.00 | 48.60
A2005HWR-5P 8.00 | 10.60 A2005HWR-25P | 48.00 | 50.60
A2005HWR-6P 10.00 | 12.60 A2005HWR-26P [50.00 | 52.60
A2005HWR-7P 12.00 | 14.60 A2005HWR-27P |52.00 | 54.60
A2005HWR-8P 14.00 | 16.60 A2005HWR-28P 54.00 | 56.60
A2005HWR-9P 16.00 | 18.60 A2005HWR-29P [56.00 | 58.60
A2005HWR-10P 18.00 | 20.60 A2005HWR-30P [58.00 | 60.60
A2005HWR-11P 20.00 | 22.60 A2005HWR-31P 60.00 | 62.60
A2005HWR-12P 22.00 | 24.60 A2005HWR-32P 62.00 | 64.60
A2005HWR-13P 24.00 | 26.60 A2005HWR-33P 64.00 | 66.60
A2005HWR-14P 26.00 | 28.60 A2005HWR-34P 66.00 | 68.60
A2005HWR-15P 28.00 | 30.60 A2005HWR-35P 68.00 | 70.60
A2005HWR-16P 30.00 | 32.60 A2005HWR-36P [70.00 | 72.60
A2005HWR-17P 32.00 | 34.60 A2005HWR-37P | 72.00 | 74.60
A2005HWR-18P 34.00 | 36.60 A2005HWR-38P 74.00 | 76.60
A2005HWR-19P 36.00 | 38.60 A2005HWR-39P | 76.00 | 78.60
A2005HWR-20P 38.00 | 40.60 A2005HWR-40P |78.00 | 80.60
A2005HWR-21P 40.00 | 42.60

Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

B WWW.SZLCSC.COM, H [E 455 Y B 52 Jef 38 5 F

[ A2005 HWV-A )—Z.OOmm Pitch 180° Single Row Female Header - A TYPE

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Phophor Bronze/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Pin Header
*Color:Black

4.00

Circuit 1
4

H

A H

=] H

2.00+0.10

) o o o o o
H

H
0.50x0.20

A+0.20

B+0.25

2.50

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

A2005HWV-2P-A

2.00

4.60

A2005HWV-22P-A

42.00

44.60

A2005HWV-3P-A

4.00

6.60

A2005HWV-23P-A

44.00

46.60

A2005HWV-4P-A

6.00

8.60

A2005HWV-24P-A

46.00

48.60

A2005HWV-5P-A

8.00

10.60

A2005HWV-25P-A

48.00

50.60

A2005HWV-6P-A

10.00

12.60

A2005HWV-26P-A

50.00

52.60

A2005HWV-7P-A

12.00

14.60

A2005HWV-27P-A

52.00

54.60

JUTTTUrnre |

4.30+0.20

A2005HWV-8P-A

14.00

16.60

A2005HWV-28P-A

54.00

56.60

A2005HWV-9P-A

16.00

18.60

A2005HWV-29P-A

56.00

58.60

A2005HWV-10P-A

18.00

20.60

A2005HWV-30P-A

58.00

60.60

¢ & © o ¢

A

AN

OO OO OOD

@1.00
¢ & & b X%
2.00 20.80

P.C.B LAYOUT

[ A2005 HWV-B FZ.OOmm Pitch 180° Single Row Female Header - B TYPE

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Phophor Bronze/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Pin Header
*Color:Black

B

B

4.00

o
o
<

i 2.000.10

A A A
O s s s O
H 5| =

0.50x0.20

\—Circuit 1

A+0.20

B+0.25

2.50

2.70

A2005HWV-11P-A

20.00

22.60

A2005HWV-31P-A

60.00

62.60

A2005HWV-12P-A

22.00

24.60

A2005HWV-32P-A

62.00

64.60

A2005HWV-13P-A

24.00

26.60

A2005HWV-33P-A

64.00

66.60

.

¢

OO
&

¢
©

2.00

© 4

4 &
D &
e

¢ @

4.30+0.20

A2005HWV-14P-A

26.00

28.60

A2005HWV-34P-A

66.00

68.60

A2005HWV-15P-A

28.00

30.60

A2005HWV-35P-A

68.00

70.60

A2005HWV-16P-A

30.00

32.60

A2005HWV-36P-A

70.00

72.60

A2005HWV-17P-A

32.00

34.60

A2005HWV-37P-A

72.00

74.60

A2005HWV-18P-A

34.00

36.60

A2005HWV-38P-A

74.00

76.60

A2005HWV-19P-A

36.00

38.60

A2005HWV-39P-A

76.00

78.60

A2005HWV-20P-A

38.00

40.60

A2005HWV-40P-A

78.00

80.60

A2005HWV-21P-A

40.00

42.60

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

Unit: mm

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

A2005HWV-2P-B

2.00

4.60

A2005HWV-22P-B

42.00

44.60

A2005HWV-3P-B

4.00

6.60

A2005HWV-23P-B

44.00

46.60

A2005HWV-4P-B

6.00

8.60

A2005HWV-24P-B

46.00

48.60

A2005HWV-5P-B

8.00

10.60

A2005HWV-25P-B

48.00

50.60

A2005HWV-6P-B

10.00

12.60

A2005HWV-26P-B

50.00

52.60

A2005HWV-7P-B

12.00

14.60

A2005HWV-27P-B

52.00

54.60

A2005HWV-8P-B

14.00

16.60

A2005HWV-28P-B

54.00

56.60

A2005HWV-9P-B

16.00

18.60

A2005HWV-29P-B

56.00

58.60

A2005HWV-10P-B

18.00

20.60

A2005HWV-30P-B

58.00

60.60

A

20.80

P.C.B LAYOUT

2.70

A2005HWV-11P-B

20.00

22.60

A2005HWV-31P-B

60.00

62.60

A2005HWV-12P-B

22.00

24.60

A2005HWV-32P-B

62.00

64.60

A2005HWV-13P-B

24.00

26.60

A2005HWV-33P-B

64.00

66.60

A2005HWV-14P-B

26.00

28.60

A2005HWV-34P-B

66.00

68.60

A2005HWV-15P-B

28.00

30.60

A2005HWV-35P-B

68.00

70.60

A2005HWV-16P-B

30.00

32.60

A2005HWV-36P-B

70.00

72.60

A2005HWV-17P-B

32.00

34.60

A2005HWV-37P-B

72.00

74.60

A2005HWV-18P-B

34.00

36.60

A2005HWV-38P-B

74.00

76.60

A2005HWV-19P-B

36.00

38.60

A2005HWV-39P-B

76.00

78.60

A2005HWV-20P-B

38.00

40.60

A2005HWV-40P-B

78.00

80.60

A2005HWV-21P-B

40.00

42.60

Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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o5 gg g A2005 SER'ES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2005 HWV_C )—Z.OOmm Pitch 180° Single Row Female Header - C TYPE

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Phophor Bronze/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Pin Header

*Color:Black

Circuit 1 0.50x0.20
I I
H H H H H H H H H

IE IE @ @ @ @ IE IE IE @ Ordering Information & Dimensions:

5 0020.10 PART NO. D'la‘mensgns PART NO. Dlla‘mensgns
A+0.20 A2005HWV-2P-C 2.00 | 4.60 A2005HWV-22P-C |42.00 | 44.60

— A2005HWV-3P-C 4.00 | 6.60 | A2005HWV-23P-C |44.00 | 46.60

B+0.25 A2005HWV-4P-C | 6.00 | 8.60 | A2005HWV-24P-C [46.00 | 48.60

2.50 A2005HWV-5P-C 8.00 [10.60 | A2005HWV-25P-C |48.00 | 50.60
A2005HWV-6P-C 10.00 1 12.60 | A2005HWV-26P-C [50.00 | 52.60
A2005HWV-7P-C 12.00 | 14.60 | A2005HWV-27P-C [52.00 | 54.60
A2005HWV-8P-C 14.00 | 16.60 | A2005HWV-28P-C [54.00 | 56.60
A2005HWV-9P-C 16.00 | 18.60 | A2005HWV-29P-C [56.00 | 58.60

r = A2005HWV-10P-C [18.00 | 20.60 | A2005HWV-30P-C |58.00 [ 60.60

A2005HWV-11P-C |20.00 | 22.60 | A2005HWV-31P-C |60.00 | 62.60

i A2005HWV-12P-C |22.00 | 24.60 | A2005HWV-32P-C [62.00 | 64.60

2.00 A2005HWV-13P-C  [24.00 | 26.60 | A2005HWV-33P-C | 64.00 | 66.60

A2005HWV-14P-C |26.00 | 28.60 | A2005HWV-34P-C [66.00 | 68.60

{{} {%} {%} {}} {}} Q} Q} {{} {%} A2005HWV-15P-C |28.00 | 30.60 | A2005HWV-35P-C |68.00 | 70.60

@0.80 A2005HWV-16P-C 30.00 | 32.60 | A2005HWV-36P-C [70.00 | 72.60

4.30+0.20

2.70

{}{%}{}}{}}{%}{}}Q}{}}{%} ' A2005HWV-17P-C |32.00 | 34.60 | A2005HWV-37P-C |72.00 | 74.60

= @1.00 A2005HWV-18P-C | 34.00 | 36.60 | A2005HWV-38P-C | 74.00 | 76.60
N 2.00 A2005HWV-19P-C |36.00 | 38.60 | A2005HWV-39P-C |76.00 | 78.60
P.C.B LAYOUT A2005HWV-20P-C [38.00 | 40.60 | A2005HWV-40P-C |78.00 [ 80.60

A2005HWV-21P-C |40.00 | 42.60

Unit: mm
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fﬂi? AZOOS SER'ES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2005 HWV_ S_ A)—Z.OOmm Pitch 180° Single Row Female Header - SMT A TYPE

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Phophor Bronze/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Pin Header

*Color:Black

Circuit 1
{ 0 [ [ 0

IE IE @ @ @ @ IE IE IE @ Ordering Information & Dimensions:
U I

1 PART NO. Dimensions PART NO. Dimensions

o l A B A B
| 2.00+0.10 0.50x0.20 A2005HWV-S-2P-A | 2.00 | 4.60 | A2005HWV-S-22P-A [42.00 | 44.60
' A2005HWV-S-3P-A | 4.00 | 6.60 | A2005HWV-S-23P-A |44.00 | 46.60
A2005HWV-S-4P-A | 6.00 | 8.60 | A2005HWV-S-24P-A | 46.00 | 48.60
A2005HWV-S-5P-A | 8.00 | 10.60 | A2005HWV-S-25P-A | 48.00 | 50.60
A2005HWV-S-6P-A | 10.00 | 12.60 | A2005HWV-S-26P-A |50.00 | 52.60
|_2£0_| A2005HWV-S-7P-A |12.00 | 14.60 | A2005HWV-S-27P-A |52.00 | 54.60
A2005HWV-S-8P-A | 14.00 | 16.60 | A2005HWV-S-28P-A |54.00 | 56.60
A2005HWV-S-9P-A |16.00 | 18.60 | A2005HWV-S-29P-A |56.00 | 58.60
A2005HWV-S-10P-A | 18.00 | 20.60 | A2005HWV-S-30P-A | 58.00 | 60.60
A2005HWV-S-11P-A | 20.00 | 22.60 | A2005HWV-S-31P-A | 60.00 | 62.60
———-——————— Ll [A2005HWV-S-12P-A [22.00 | 24.60 | A2005HWV-S-32P-A | 62.00 | 64.60
/A2005HWV-S-13P-A | 24.00 | 26.60 | A2005HWV-S-33P-A | 64.00 | 66.60
| , Q| 4.2020.20 A2005HWV-S-14P-A | 26.00 | 28.60 | A2005HWV-S-34P-A | 66.00 | 68.60
| | A2005HWV-S-15P-A | 28.00 | 30.60 | A2005HWV-S-35P-A | 68.00 | 70.60
I:I I:I I:I I:I I_I A2005HWV-S-16P-A | 30.00 | 32.60 | A2005HWV-S-36P-A | 70.00 | 72.60
1 A2005HWV-S-17P-A | 32.00 | 34.60 | A2005HWV-S-37P-A | 72.00 | 74.60
A2005HWV-S-18P-A | 34.00 | 36.60 | A2005HWV-S-38P-A | 74.00 | 76.60
I:I I:I I:I I:I I:I A2005HWV-S-19P-A | 36.00 | 38.60 | A2005HWV-S-39P-A | 76.00 | 78.60
L A2005HWV-S-20P-A | 38.00 | 40.60 | A2005HWV-S-40P-A | 78.00 | 80.60

2.00:0.05 _| | 089 A2005HWV-S-21P-A | 40.00 | 42.60
P.C.B LAYOUT Unit: mm

[AZOOS HWV_S_BFZ.OOmm Pitch 180° Single Row Female Header - SMT B TYPE

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Phophor Bronze/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Pin Header

*Color:Black

A+0.20

B+0.25 ,

4.30£0.20

.00

4.00+0.10

| 5.20+0.10

[ [ 1 [

0
IE @ @ @ @ @ IE IE @ @ Ordering Information & Dimensions:
o O :

L< [ []
Dimensions Dimensions
2.00+0.10 PART NO. A B P-BART NO. A B

\_ 0.50x0.20 A2005HWV-S-2P-B | 2.00 | 4.60 | A2005HWV-S-22P-B | 42.00 | 44.60
Circuit 1 A£0.20 A2005HWV-S-3P-B | 4.00 | 6.60 | A2005HWV-S-23P-B | 44.00 | 46.60
= A2005HWV-S-4P-B_| 6.00 | 8.60 | A2005HWV-S-24P-B | 46.00 | 48.60
A2005HWV-S-5P-B_| 8.00 | 10.60 | A2005HWV-S-25P-B | 48.00 | 50.60
250 A2005HWV-S-6P-B | 10.00 | 12.60 | A2005HWV-S-26P-B | 50.00 | 52.60
A2005HWV-S-7P-B_|12.00 | 14.60 | A2005HWV-S-27P-B | 52.00 | 54.60
A2005HWV-S-8P-B | 14.00 | 16.60 | A2005HWV-S-28P-B | 54.00 | 56.60
A2005HWV-S-9P-B | 16.00 | 18.60 | A2005HWV-S-29P-B | 56.00 | 58.60
A2005HWV-S-10P-B | 18.00 | 20.60 | A2005HWV-S-30P-B | 58.00 | 60.60
A2005HWV-S-11P-B | 20.00 | 22.60 | A2005HWV-S-31P-B | 60.00 | 62.60
A2005HWV-S-12P-B | 22.00 | 24.60 | A2005HWV-S-32P-B | 62.00 | 64.60
4.20+0.2d  [A2005HWV-S-13P-B | 24.00 | 26.60 | A2005HWV-S-33P-B | 64.00 | 66.60
i i N A2005HWV-S-14P-B | 26.00 | 28.60 | A2005HWV-S-34P-B | 66.00 | 68.60
A2005HWV-S-15P-B | 28.00 | 30.60 | A2005HWV-S-35P-B | 68.00 | 70.60

I:I I:I I:I I:I I_I A2005HWV-S-16P-B | 30.00 | 32.60 | A2005HWV-S-36P-B | 70.00 | 72.60
- A2005HWV-S-17P-B | 32.00 | 34.60 | A2005HWV-S-37P-B | 72.00 | 74.60

A2005HWV-S-18P-B | 34.00 | 36.60 | A2005HWV-S-38P-B | 74.00 | 76.60

I:I I:I I:I I:I I:I A2005HWV-S-19P-B | 36.00 | 38.60 | A2005HWV-S-39P-B | 76.00 | 78.60
| 2.00+0.05 [ ] o0.89 ) A2005HWV-S-20P-B | 38.00 | 40.60 | A2005HWV-S-40P-B | 78.00 | 80.60
T — A2005HWV-S-21P-B | 40.00 | 42.60

B+0.25

4.30+0.20

1= 1= =T =T =T =T =T 1= 1= =T — ——

.00

4.00+0.10

5.20+0.10

P.C.B LAYOUT Unit: mm
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2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2005 HWV-2 )—Z.OOmm Pitch 180° Dual Row Female Header

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Phophor Bronze/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 66,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Pin Header

*Color:Black
O g i O e s s
o EEEEEEEEH =
2.00+0.10 §
A+0.20 8
[qV]
o 4.50£0.20
N
o
F
R
(V]
I o
0.50x0.20 &
® 2.00
B+0.25 <
0.80+0.05

$$$$$%$$$$—-

R R AR
2.00+0.05 2
A+0.10 8.
P.C.B LAYOUT o

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

A2005HWV-2x2P

2.00

4.60

A2005HWV-2x22P

42.00

44.60

A2005HWV-2x3P

4.00

6.60

A2005HWV-2x23P

44.00

46.60

A2005HWV-2x4P

6.00

8.60

A2005HWV-2x24P

46.00

48.60

A2005HWV-2x5P

8.00

10.60

A2005HWV-2x25P

48.00

50.60

A2005HWV-2x6P

10.00

12.60

A2005HWV-2x26P

50.00

52.60

A2005HWV-2x7P

12.00

14.60

A2005HWV-2x27P

52.00

54.60

A2005HWV-2x8P

14.00

16.60

A2005HWV-2x28P

54.00

56.60

A2005HWV-2x9P

16.00

18.60

A2005HWV-2x29P

56.00

58.60

A2005HWV-2x10P

18.00

20.60

A2005HWV-2x30P

58.00

60.60

A2005HWV-2x11P

20.00

22.60

A2005HWV-2x31P

60.00

62.60

A2005HWV-2x12P

22.00

24.60

A2005HWV-2x32P

62.00

64.60

A2005HWV-2x13P

24.00

26.60

A2005HWV-2x33P

64.00

66.60

A2005HWV-2x14P

26.00

28.60

A2005HWV-2x34P

66.00

68.60

A2005HWV-2x15P

28.00

30.60

A2005HWV-2x35P

68.00

70.60

A2005HWV-2x16P

30.00

32.60

A2005HWV-2x36P

70.00

72.60

A2005HWV-2x17P

32.00

34.60

A2005HWV-2x37P

72.00

74.60

A2005HWV-2x18P

34.00

36.60

A2005HWV-2x38P

74.00

76.60

A2005HWV-2x19P

36.00

38.60

A2005HWV-2x39P

76.00

78.60

A2005HWV-2x20P

38.00

40.60

A2005HWV-2x40P

78.00

80.60

A2005HWV-2x21P

40.00

42.60

[ A2005 HWR-2 FZ.OOmm Pitch 90° Dual Row Female Header

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Phophor Bronze/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 66,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Pin Header

*Color:Black

5.15+0.20

Unit: mm

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

2.70+0.25

A2005HWR-2x2P

2.00

4.60

A2005HWR-2x22P

42.00

44.60

A2005HWR-2x3P

4.00

6.60

A2005HWR-2x23P

44.00

46.60

A2005HWR-2x4P

6.00

8.60

A2005HWR-2x24P

46.00

48.60

A2005HWR-2x5P

8.00

10.60

A2005HWR-2x25P

48.00

50.60

4.65

2.00£0.10
I.

PPN N
\ @0.80+0.05

i
2.00£0.05 ”gl
A$0.10 8
P.C.B LAYOUT N

4.90+0.20

A2005HWR-2x6P

10.00

12.60

A2005HWR-2x26P

50.00

52.60

A2005HWR-2x7P

12.00

14.60

A2005HWR-2x27P

52.00

54.60

A2005HWR-2x8P

14.00

16.60

A2005HWR-2x28P

54.00

56.60

A2005HWR-2x9P

16.00

18.60

A2005HWR-2x29P

56.00

58.60

A2005HWR-2x10P

18.00

20.60

A2005HWR-2x30P

58.00

60.60

A2005HWR-2x11P

20.00

22.60

A2005HWR-2x31P

60.00

62.60

A2005HWR-2x12P

22.00

24.60

A2005HWR-2x32P

62.00

64.60

A2005HWR-2x13P

24.00

26.60

A2005HWR-2x33P

64.00

66.60

A2005HWR-2x14P

26.00

28.60

A2005HWR-2x34P

66.00

68.60

A2005HWR-2x15P

28.00

30.60

A2005HWR-2x35P

68.00

70.60

A2005HWR-2x16P

30.00

32.60

A2005HWR-2x36P

70.00

72.60

A2005HWR-2x17P

32.00

34.60

A2005HWR-2x37P

72.00

74.60

A2005HWR-2x18P

34.00

36.60

A2005HWR-2x38P

74.00

76.60

A2005HWR-2x19P

36.00

38.60

A2005HWR-2x39P

76.00

78.60

A2005HWR-2x20P

38.00

40.60

A2005HWR-2x40P

78.00

80.60

A2005HWR-2x21P

40.00

42.60

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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[AZOOS HWR-S-Z)—Z.OOmm Pitch 90° Dual Row Female Header - SMT TYPE

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Phophor Bronze/Gold over Nickel

Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Pin Header
*Color:Black

D00 nnonnnimi

[

]

guogougoodd

0.50x0.20

I 2.00+0.10

A+0.20

2.00+0.05

A+0.10

P.C.B LAYOUT

66\2005 HWR-S—F-Z)—Z.OOmm Pitch 90° Dual Row Female Header - SMT TYPE

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Phophor Bronze/Gold over Nickel

Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Pin Header
*Color:Black

D00 nnonnnimi

[

ININIRIRINRIRIN

I 2.00+0.10

0.50x0.20

1.00

5.15+0.20
& S
< [Ty}
f 8.00£0.20

[Te)

o

S

+l

o

N

)

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

A2005HWR-S-2x2P

2.00

4.60

A2005HWR-S-2x22P

42.00

44.60

A2005HWR-S-2x3P.

4.00

6.60

A2005HWR-S-2x23P

44.00

46.60

A2005HWR-S-2x4P

6.00

8.60

A2005HWR-S-2x24P

46.00

48.60

A2005HWR-S-2x5P

8.00

10.60

A2005HWR-S-2x25P

48.00

50.60

A2005HWR-S-2x6P

10.00

12.60

A2005HWR-S-2x26P

50.00

52.60

A2005HWR-S-2x7P

12.00

14.60

A2005HWR-S-2x27P

52.00

54.60

A2005HWR-S-2x8P

14.00

16.60

A2005HWR-S-2x28P

54.00

56.60

A2005HWR-S-2x9P

16.00

18.60

A2005HWR-S-2x29P

56.00

58.60

A2005HWR-S-2x10P

18.00

20.60

A2005HWR-S-2x30P

58.00

60.60

A2005HWR-S-2x11P

20.00

22.60

A2005HWR-S-2x31P

60.00

62.60

A2005HWR-S-2x12P

22.00

24.60

A2005HWR-S-2x32P

62.00

64.60

A2005HWR-S-2x13P

24.00

26.60

A2005HWR-S-2x33P

64.00

66.60

A2005HWR-S-2x14P

26.00

28.60

A2005HWR-S-2x34P

66.00

68.60

A2005HWR-S-2x15P

28.00

30.60

A2005HWR-S-2x35P

68.00

70.60

A2005HWR-S-2x16P

30.00

32.60

A2005HWR-S-2x36P

70.00

72.60

A2005HWR-S-2x17P

32.00

34.60

A2005HWR-S-2x37P

72.00

74.60

A2005HWR-S-2x18P

34.00

36.60

A2005HWR-S-2x38P

74.00

76.60

A2005HWR-S-2x19P

36.00

38.60

A2005HWR-S-2x39P

76.00

78.60

A2005HWR-S-2x20P

38.00

40.60

A2005HWR-S-2x40P

78.00

80.60

A2005HWR-S-2x21P

40.00

42.60

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

Unit: mm

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

IA2005HWR-S-F-2x2P

2.00

4.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x22P

42.00

44.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x3P

4.00

6.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x23P

44.00

46.60

JA2005HWR-S-F-2x4P

6.00

8.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x24P

46.00

48.60

JA2005HWR-S-F-2x5P

8.00

10.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x25P

48.00

50.60

IA2005HWR-S-F-2x6P

10.00

12.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x26P

50.00

52.60

IA2005HWR-S-F-2x7P

12.00

14.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x27P

52.00

54.60

IA2005HWR-S-F-2x8P

14.00

16.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x28P

54.00

56.60

JA2005HWR-S-F-2x9P

16.00

18.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x29P

56.00

58.60

2.00+0.05 |
1.00
A+0.10
P.C.B LAYOUT

0.50

A2005HWR-S-F-2x10P

18.00

20.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x30P

58.00

60.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x11P

20.00

22.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x31P

60.00

62.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x12P

22.00

24.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x32P

62.00

64.60

IA2005HWR-S-F-2x13P

24.00

26.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x33P

64.00

66.60

5.15+0.20
S| = 9
< ©| v

[ U —

! 3.00

0 8.00+0.20

o

S

+|

o

(V]

o

A2005HWR-S-F-2x14P

26.00

28.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x34P

66.00

68.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x15P

28.00

30.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x35P

68.00

70.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x16P

30.00

32.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x36P

70.00

72.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x17P

32.00

34.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x37P

72.00

74.60

IA2005SHWR-S-F-2x18P

34.00

36.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x38P

74.00

76.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x19P

36.00

38.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x39P

76.00

78.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x20P

38.00

40.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x40P

78.00

80.60

A2005HWR-S-F-2x21P

40.00

42.60

Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

A WWW.SZLCSC.COM, Hr [E 45 i I B e e e 5 - &

[ A2005 HWVA-2 )—Z.OOmm Pitch 180° Dual Row Female Header

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Phophor Bronze/Gold over Nickel

Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Pin Header

*Color:Black

4.30+0.20

6.00
SO e
SO P
SO ¢

2.00

OO

4.50

| 2.00

@
e

OO G
OO o
SO d
OO o
OO G

o

20.80

P.C.B LAYOUT

[AZOOS HWVB-2x10 P]—Z.OOmm pitch 180° Box Female Header

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 66,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Pin Header

*Color:Black

6.00

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

A2005HWVA-2x2P

2.00

4.60

A2005HWVA-2x22P

42.00

44.60

A2005HWVA-2x3P

4.00

6.60

A2005HWVA-2x23P

44.00

46.60

A2005HWVA-2x4P

6.00

8.60

A2005HWVA-2x24P

46.00

48.60

A2005HWVA-2x5P

8.00

10.60

A2005HWVA-2x25P

48.00

50.60

A2005HWVA-2x6P

10.00

12.60

A2005HWVA-2x26P

50.00

52.60

A2005HWVA-2x7P

12.00

14.60

A2005HWVA-2x27P

52.00

54.60

A2005HWVA-2x8P

14.00

16.60

A2005HWVA-2x28P

54.00

56.60

A2005HWVA-2x9P

16.00

18.60

A2005HWVA-2x29P

56.00

58.60

A2005HWVA-2x10P

18.00

20.60

A2005HWVA-2x30P

58.00

60.60

A2005HWVA-2x11P

20.00

22.60

A2005HWVA-2x31P

60.00

62.60

A2005HWVA-2x12P

22.00

24.60

A2005HWVA-2x32P

62.00

64.60

A2005HWVA-2x13P

24.00

26.60

A2005HWVA-2x33P

64.00

66.60

A2005HWVA-2x14P

26.00

28.60

A2005HWVA-2x34P

66.00

68.60

A2005HWVA-2x15P

28.00

30.60

A2005HWVA-2x35P

68.00

70.60

A2005HWVA-2x16P

30.00

32.60

A2005HWVA-2x36P

70.00

72.60

A2005HWVA-2x17P

32.00

34.60

A2005HWVA-2x37P

72.00

74.60

A2005HWVA-2x18P

34.00

36.60

A2005HWVA-2x38P

74.00

76.60

A2005HWVA-2x19P

36.00

38.60

A2005HWVA-2x39P

76.00

78.60

A2005HWVA-2x20P

38.00

40.60

A2005HWVA-2x40P

78.00

80.60

A2005HWVA-2x21P

40.00

42.60

Unit: mm

18.00+0.20 o
—
2.00+0.10 S
—_— S
N
SRR RE R
L
— —
20.50+0.25 § 5.15+0.20
2.00 4.90+0.20
o
5
. = o &
8 N
> = 3 9
J_—II 1l 1 o ] ] 8 S
P & o
S
8 —
g —
23.10£0.25 “
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2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2005 HWV-3 )—Z.OOmm Pitch 180° Triple Row Female Header

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Phophor Bronze/Gold over Nickel

Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Color:Black

(s (
(s (
(s (
(s (
(s (
(s (
(s (
(s (
(s (
(s

2.00£0.10

A+0.20

2.00+0.10
4.00+0.10

T

B+0.25

0.52x0.20

LR

6.35+0.20

20.80+0.05

fi}ﬂ}{b%f}}f&/d}d}{bf}}—-
OO OPO O S OO

OO OO C OGSO

2.00+0.05
A+0.10

P.C.B LAYOUT

2.00+0.05
4.00+0.05

6.00+0.20

3.10£0.25

2.00+0.20

4.00+0.20

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

Dimensions Dimensions
PART NO. A B PART NO. A B
A2005HWV-3x2P 2.00 | 4.30 A2005HWV-3x22P |42.00 | 44.30
A2005HWV-3x3P 4.00 | 6.30 | A2005HWV-3x23P [44.00 | 46.30
A2005HWV-3x4P 6.00 | 8.30 | A2005HWV-3x24P |46.00 | 48.30
A2005HWV-3x5P 8.00 | 10.30 | A2005HWV-3x25P |48.00 | 50.30
A2005HWV-3x6P 10.00 | 12.30 | A2005HWV-3x26P |50.00 | 52.30
A2005HWV-3x7P 12.00 | 14.30 | A2005HWV-3x27P |52.00 | 54.30
A2005HWV-3x8P 14.00 [ 16.30 | A2005HWV-3x28P |54.00 | 56.30
A2005HWV-3x9P 16.00 [ 18.30 | A2005HWV-3x29P |56.00 | 58.30
A2005HWV-3x10P [18.00 | 20.30 | A2005HWV-3x30P [58.00 | 60.30
A2005HWV-3x11P [20.00 | 22.30 | A2005HWV-3x31P |60.00 | 62.30
A2005HWV-3x12P [22.00 | 24.30 | A2005HWV-3x32P |[62.00 | 64.30
A2005HWV-3x13P |24.00 | 26.30 | A2005HWV-3x33P |64.00 | 66.30
A2005HWV-3x14P [26.00 | 28.30 | A2005HWV-3x34P |[66.00 | 68.30
A2005HWV-3x15P [28.00 | 30.30 | A2005HWV-3x35P |68.00 | 70.30
A2005HWV-3x16P [30.00 | 32.30 | A2005HWV-3x36P |[70.00 | 72.30
A2005HWV-3x17P |[32.00 | 34.30 | A2005HWV-3x37P |72.00 | 74.30
A2005HWV-3x18P [34.00 | 36.30 | A2005HWV-3x38P |74.00 | 76.30
A2005HWV-3x19P |[36.00 | 38.30 | A2005HWV-3x39P |76.00 | 78.30
A2005HWV-3x20P [38.00 | 40.30 | A2005HWV-3x40P |78.00 | 80.30
A2005HWV-3x21P |[40.00 | 42.30
Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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[S1s)
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(SR

2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

( A2005 HWV-4 )—Z.OOmm Pitch 180° Four Row Female Header

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Phophor Bronze/Gold over Nickel

Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Color:Black

= X
)m()s(
Im(s(
D (

) o o
) (O g o g o
HOEOHEXE O

6.00+0.10

4.00£0.10

(=0 050 0 e O O O O [—
2.00+0.10 g

A£0.20 o

0.52x0.20
B+0.25
©0.80+0.05

$$$$$/Q44}4}4}$—m'
4}494}@{96}4}4}4}4}—'%
OO DYOOPY O §

COCOOOOCO OGO

2.00+0.05
A+0.10

P.C.B LAYOUT

2.00£0.05
4.00+0.05

8.00+0.20
Te]
N
o
+|
o
—
™
[ U
2.00+0.20
4.00+0.20
6.00+0.20

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

Dimensions Dimensions
PART NO. A B PART NO. A B
A2005HWV-4x2P 2.00 | 4.30 A2005HWV-4x22P |42.00 | 44.30
A2005HWV-4x3P 4.00 | 6.30 | A2005HWV-4x23P |44.00 | 46.30
A2005HWV-4x4P 6.00 | 8.30 | A2005HWV-4x24P |46.00 | 48.30
A2005HWV-4x5P 8.00 | 10.30 | A2005HWV-4x25P |48.00 | 50.30
A2005HWV-4x6P 10.00 | 12.30 | A2005HWV-4x26P |50.00 | 52.30
A2005HWV-4x7P 12.00 | 14.30 | A2005HWV-4x27P |52.00 | 54.30
A2005HWV-4x8P 14.00 [ 16.30 | A2005HWV-4x28P |54.00 | 56.30
A2005HWV-4x9P 16.00 [ 18.30 | A2005HWV-4x29P |56.00 | 58.30
A2005HWV-4x10P [18.00 | 20.30 | A2005HWV-4x30P |[58.00 | 60.30
A2005HWV-4x11P [20.00 [ 22.30 | A2005HWV-4x31P |60.00 | 62.30
A2005HWV-4x12P [22.00 | 24.30 | A2005HWV-4x32P |[62.00 | 64.30
A2005HWV-4x13P |24.00 | 26.30 | A2005HWV-4x33P |64.00 | 66.30
A2005HWV-4x14P [26.00 | 28.30 | A2005HWV-4x34P |[66.00 | 68.30
A2005HWV-4x15P [28.00 | 30.30 | A2005HWV-4x35P |68.00 | 70.30
A2005HWV-4x16P [30.00 | 32.30 | A2005HWV-4x36P |[70.00 | 72.30
A2005HWV-4x17P |[32.00 | 34.30 | A2005HWV-4x37P |72.00 | 74.30
A2005HWV-4x18P |[34.00 | 36.30 | A2005HWV-4x38P |74.00 | 76.30
A2005HWV-4x19P |[36.00 | 38.30 | A2005HWV-4x39P |76.00 | 78.30
A2005HWV-4x20P [38.00 | 40.30 | A2005HWV-4x40P |78.00 | 80.30
A2005HWV-4x21P |[40.00 | 42.30
Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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fgi:gg AZOOS SER'ES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ AZOOSWV )—Z.OOmm pitch 180° Single Row Pin Header

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Female Header
*Optional Dim. available but MOQ requested

*Color:Black
N~ | 2.00+0.10 Ordering Information & Dimensions:
Dimensions Dimensions
- _Eb_ _Eb_ _$_ PART NO. A = PART NO. A 5
5 00£0.10 « A2005WV-2P | 2.00 | 400 | A2005WV-22P |42.00 | 44.00
.00£0.1 ] ©0.80+0.05 A2005WV-3P | 4.00 | 6.00 | A2005WV-23P [44.00 | 46.00
A+0.20 8 A2005WV-4P | 6.00 | 8.00 | A2005WV-24P |46.00 | 48.00
N P.C.B LAYOUT A2005WV-5P | 8.00 |10.00 | A2005WV-25P |48.00 | 50.00
A2005WV-6P  |10.00 [12.00 | A2005WV-26P |50.00 | 52.00
B+0.25 A2005WV-7P  [12.00 [14.00 | A2005Wv-27P [52.00 | 54.00
A2005WV-8P  |14.00 [16.00 | A2005WV-28P [54.00 | 56.00
a!: d: d: d: d: d: —d: A2005WV-9P  [16.00 [18.00 | A2005Wv-29P [56.00 | 58.00
| | | | | | s | A2005WV-10P |18.00 | 20.00 | A2005WV-30P |58.00 | 60.00
' ' i i ! ! S ! A2005WV-11P |20.00 | 22.00 | A2005WV-31P |60.00 | 62.00
| | | | | | % | A2005WV-12P |22.00 | 24.00 | A2005WV-32P |62.00 | 64.00
| | 1 | | | A2005WV-13P__|24.00 | 26.00 | A2005WV-33P_| 64.00 | 66.00
1 1 1 1 1 1 H A2005WV-14P [26.00 [ 28.00 | A2005WV-34P |66.00 | 68.00
| | | I ’ | | | _LH A2005WV-15P |28.00 |30.00 | A2005WV-35P |68.00 | 70.00
i | | 1 | | | 5 | A2005WV-16P |30.00 | 32.00 | A2005WV-36P |70.00 | 72.00
i i i ' ' ] S ' A2005WV-17P |32.00 | 34.00 | A2005WV-37P |72.00 | 74.00
| | | | | | o o | A2005WV-18P |34.00 | 36.00 | A2005WV-38P |74.00 | 76.00
Y W v ¥ ¥ ¥ 3 Oor A2005WV-19P _|36.00 [ 38.00 | A2005WV-39P_|76.00 | 78.00
\_PINOSOS Py A2005WV-20P |38.00 [ 40.00 | A2005WV-40P |78.00 | 80.00
505Q A2005WV-21P |40.00 | 42.00

Unit: mm

[ A2 OOSWVA ]—Z.OOmm pitch 180° Single Row Pin Header

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Female Header
*QOptional Dim. available but MOQ requested
*Color:Black |__, 2.00+0.10

EE EE EP Ordering Information & Dimensions:

20.80+0.05 PART NO. Dimensions PART NO. Dimensions

A | B A | B
P.C.B LAYOUT A2005WVA2P | 2.00 | 4.00 | A2005WVA-22P |42.00 | 44.00
A+0.20 A2005WVA3P | 4.00 | 6.00 | A2005WVA-23P |44.00 | 46.00
B+0.25 A2005WVA4P | 6.00 | 8.00 | A2005WVA-24P |46.00 | 48.00
A2005WVA5P | 8.00 | 10.00 | A2005WVA-25P |48.00 | 50.00
A2005WVA-6P | 10.00 | 12.00 | A2005WVA-26P |50.00 | 52.00
A2005WVA-7P_ |12.00 | 14.00 | A2005WVA-27P |52.00 | 54.00
A2005WVA-8P | 14.00 | 16.00 | A2005WVA-28P |54.00 | 56.00
A2005WVA-OP | 16.00 | 18.00 | A2005WVA-29P |56.00 | 58.00
A2005WVA-10P |18.00 | 20.00 | A2005WVA-30P |58.00 | 60.00
A2005WVA-11P |20.00 | 22.00 | A2005WVA-31P |60.00 | 62.00
A2005WVA-12P | 22.00 | 24.00 | A2005WVA-32P |62.00 | 64.00
a A2005WVA-13P | 24.00 | 26.00 | A2005WVA-33P | 64.00 | 66.00
A2005WVA-14P | 26.00 | 28.00 | A2005WVA-34P | 66.00 | 68.00
A2005WVA-15P |28.00 | 30.00 | A2005WVA-35P |68.00 | 70.00
A2005WVA-16P |30.00 | 32.00 | A2005WVA-36P |70.00 | 72.00
u A2005WVA-17P |32.00 | 34.00 | A2005WVA-37P |72.00 | 74.00
A2005WVA-18P |34.00 | 36.00 | A2005WVA-38P |74.00 | 76.00
A2005WVA-19P |36.00 | 38.00 | A2005WVA-39P |76.00 | 78.00
A2005WVA-20P | 38.00 | 40.00 | A2005WVA-40P | 78.00 | 80.00
A2005WVA-21P | 40.00 | 42.00

PIN 0.50 SQ Unit: mm
CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ AZOO 5WV_ S_ A)— 2.00mm Pitch 180° Single Row Pin Header-SMT TYPE

2.00+0.05

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Female Header
*Optional Dim. available but MOQ requested
*Color:Black

2.00£0.10

A+0.20

2.00£0.20

B+0.25

5.00+0.1Q
Ny

%%

1.00+0.10

P.C.B LAYOUT

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

2.50+0.10

Circuit 1

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

A2005WV-S-2P-A

2.00

4.00

A2005WV-S-22P-A

42.00

44.00

A2005WV-S-3P-A

4.00

6.00

A2005WV-S-23P-A

44.00

46.00

A2005WV-S-4P-A

6.00

8.00

A2005WV-S-24P-A

46.00

48.00

A2005WV-S-5P-A

8.00

10.00

A2005WV-S-25P-A

48.00

50.00

A2005WV-S-6P-A

10.00

12.00

A2005WV-S-26P-A

50.00

52.00

A2005WV-S-7P-A

12.00

14.00

A2005WV-S-27P-A

52.00

54.00

A2005WV-S-8P-A

14.00

16.00

A2005WV-S-28P-A

54.00

56.00

A2005WV-S-9P-A

16.00

18.00

A2005WV-S-29P-A

56.00

58.00

A2005WV-S-10P-A

18.00

20.00

A2005WV-S-30P-A

58.00

60.00

A2005WV-S-11P-A

20.00

22.00

A2005WV-S-31P-A

60.00

62.00

2.00£0.20
4.00+0.20

1.00

W

L

A2005WV-S-12P-A

22.00

24.00

A2005WV-S-32P-A

62.00

64.00

[A2005WV-S-13P-A

24.00

26.00

A2005WV-S-33P-A

64.00

66.00

A2005WV-S-14P-A

26.00

28.00

A2005WV-S-34P-A

66.00

68.00

A2005WV-S-15P-A

28.00

30.00

A2005WV-S-35P-A

68.00

70.00

A2005WV-S-16P-A

30.00

32.00

A2005WV-S-36P-A

70.00

72.00

A2005WV-S-17P-A

32.00

34.00

A2005WV-S-37P-A

72.00

74.00

A2005WV-S-18P-A

34.00

36.00

A2005WV-S-38P-A

74.00

76.00

A2005WV-S-19P-A

36.00

38.00

A2005WV-S-39P-A

76.00

78.00

HI A

4.40+0.20

PIN 0.50 SQ

[ A2 OO 5WV_S_ B]—Z.OOmm Pitch 180° Single Row Pin Header-SMT TYPE

2.00+0.05
1.00+0.10

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Female Header
*QOptional Dim. available but MOQ requested
*Color:Black

2.00+0.10

2.00+0.20

A+0.20

B+0.25

A2005WV-S-20P-A

38.00

40.00

A2005WV-S-40P-A

78.00

80.00

A2005WV-S-21P-A

40.00

42.00

2.50+0.10

Ny

l_:

P.C.B LAYOUT

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

Unit: mm

Circuit 1

5.0020.10 |

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

A2005WV-S-2P-B

2.00

4.00

A2005WV-S-22P-B

42.00

44.00

A2005WV-S-3P-B

4.00

6.00

A2005WV-S-23P-B

44.00

46.00

A2005WV-S-4P-B

6.00

8.00

A2005WV-S-24P-B

46.00

48.00

A2005WV-S-5P-B

8.00

10.00

A2005WV-S-25P-B

48.00

50.00

A2005WV-S-6P-B

10.00

12.00

A2005WV-S-26P-B

50.00

52.00

A2005WV-S-7P-B

12.00

14.00

A2005WV-S-27P-B

52.00

54.00

A2005WV-S-8P-B

14.00

16.00

A2005WV-S-28P-B

54.00

56.00

A2005WV-S-9P-B

16.00

18.00

A2005WV-S-29P-B

56.00

58.00

A2005WV-S-10P-B

18.00

20.00

A2005WV-S-30P-B

58.00

60.00

A2005WV-S-11P-B

20.00

22.00

A2005WV-S-31P-B

60.00

62.00

2.00£0.20

1.00

-
£=
[ 4.00£0.20

4.40+0.20

PIN 0.50 SQ

A2005WV-S-12P-B

22.00

24.00

A2005WV-S-32P-B

62.00

64.00

A2005WV-S-13P-B

24.00

26.00

A2005WV-S-33P-B

64.00

66.00

A2005WV-S-14P-B

26.00

28.00

A2005WV-S-34P-B

66.00

68.00

A2005WV-S-15P-B

28.00

30.00

A2005WV-S-35P-B

68.00

70.00

A2005WV-S-16P-B

30.00

32.00

A2005WV-S-36P-B

70.00

72.00

A2005WV-S-17P-B

32.00

34.00

A2005WV-S-37P-B

72.00

74.00

A2005WV-S-18P-B

34.00

36.00

A2005WV-S-38P-B

74.00

76.00

A2005WV-S-19P-B

36.00

38.00

A2005WV-S-39P-B

76.00

78.00

A2005WV-S-20P-B

38.00

40.00

A2005WV-S-40P-B

78.00

80.00

A2005WV-S-21P-B

40.00

42.00

Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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;!i:g% A2005 SERIES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2005WV A- S_ A)— 2.00mm Pitch 180° Single Row Pin Header-SMT A TYPE

Reference Informations: 2.00+0.05

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel 1.000.10
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Female Header % %

*Optional Dim. available but MOQ requested % %

P.C.B LAYOUT Circuit 1

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

2.50+0.10

*Color:Black Circuit 1

5.00£0.10
SNN\\5

Dimensions Dimensions
PART NO. A B PART NO. A B
A2005WVA-S-2P-A | 2.00 | 4.00 | A2005WVA-S-22P-A [42.00 | 44.00
A2005WVA-S-3P-A 4.00 | 6.00 | A2005WVA-S-23P-A |44.00 | 46.00
A2005WVA-S-4P-A 6.00 | 8.00 | A2005WVA-S-24P-A |46.00 | 48.00

A2005WVA-S-5P-A [ 8.00 | 10.00 | A2005WVA-S-25P-A [48.00 | 50.00

2.00+0.10

A+0.20
B+0.25 A2005WVA-S-6P-A  [10.00 | 12.00 | A2005WVA-S-26P-A [50.00 | 52.00

2.00£0.20

A2005WVA-S-7P-A__|12.00 | 14.00 | A2005WVA-S-27P-A |52.00 | 54.00
A M A A2005WVA-S-8P-A_|14.00 | 16.00 | A2005WVA-S-28P-A |54.00 | 56.00

| A2005WVA-S-9P-A__[16.00 | 18.00 | A2005WVA-S-29P-A [56.00 [ 58.00

i A2005WVA-S-10P-A |18.00 | 20.00 | A2005WVA-S-30P-A [58.00 | 60.00

. A2005WVA-S-11P-A [ 20.00 | 22.00 | A2005WVA-S-31P-A [60.00 | 62.00

| A2005WVA-S-12P-A | 22.00 | 24.00 | A2005WVA-S-32P-A [62.00 | 64.00

i A2005WVA-S-13P-A | 24.00 | 26.00 | A2005WVA-S-33P-A |64.00 | 66.00

i - A2005WVA-S-14P-A [ 26.00 | 28.00 | A2005WVA-S-34P-A [66.00 | 68.00

| A2005WVA-S-15P-A | 28.00 | 30.00 | A2005WVA-S-35P-A [68.00 [ 70.00

i A2005WVA-S-16P-A |30.00 | 32.00 | A2005WVA-S-36P-A [70.00 | 72.00

i A2005WVA-S-17P-A | 32.00 | 34.00 | A2005WVA-S-37P-A [72.00 | 74.00

| A2005WVA-S-18P-A | 34.00 | 36.00 | A2005WVA-S-38P-A | 74.00 | 76.00

/| | L A2005WVA-S-19P-A [36.00 | 38.00 | A2005WVA-S-39P-A [76.00 | 78.00
|+| H I_:J 4—1_,Lr A2005WVA-S-20P-A | 38.00 | 40.00 | A2005WVA-S-40P-A [78.00 | 80.00
- A2005WVA-S-21P-A [40.00 | 42.00

| I ———
PIN 0.50 SQ Unit: mm

F(4.40)
[AZOOSWVA_S_B)—Z.OOmm Pitch 180° Single Row Pin Header-SMT B TYPE

2.00+0.05

rh i rh n

E(4.00)

2.00

D(6.00)

2.00
C(1.00)

' — =

P I =
B e —— =

Reference Informations: 3 1.00:0.10 Circuit 1
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel S — L

Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0 B S
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Female Header ] 3
*QOptional Dim. available but MOQ requested % % % 8
*Color:Black r 9

P.C.B LAYOUT
— Ordering Information & Dimensions:
Dimensions Dimensions
PART NO. NRIE PART NO. I

A2005WVA-S-2P-B | 2.00 [ 4.00 | A2005WVA-S-22P-B | 42.00 | 44.00
A2005WVA-S-3P-B_ | 4.00 | 6.00 | A2005WVA-S-23P-B | 44.00 | 46.00
A2005WVA-S-4P-B 6.00 [ 8.00 | A2005WVA-S-24P-B | 46.00 | 48.00
A2005WVA-S-5P-B 8.00 | 10.00 | A2005WVA-S-25P-B [48.00 | 50.00
A2005WVA-S-6P-B |10.00 | 12.00 | A2005WVA-S-26P-B [50.00 | 52.00
A2005WVA-S-7P-B_ |12.00 | 14.00 | A2005WVA-S-27P-B |52.00 | 54.00
A2005WVA-S-8P-B |14.00 | 16.00 | A2005WVA-S-28P-B | 54.00 | 56.00
A2005WVA-S-9P-B |16.00 | 18.00 | A2005WVA-S-29P-B | 56.00 | 58.00
A2005WVA-S-10P-B |18.00 | 20.00 | A2005WVA-S-30P-B |58.00 | 60.00
A2005WVA-S-11P-B | 20.00 | 22.00 | A2005WVA-S-31P-B |60.00 | 62.00
A2005WVA-S-12P-B | 22.00 | 24.00 | A2005WVA-S-32P-B |62.00 | 64.00
A2005WVA-S-13P-B |24.00 | 26.00 | A2005WVA-S-33P-B | 64.00 | 66.00
A2005WVA-S-14P-B |26.00 | 28.00 | A2005WVA-S-34P-B |66.00 | 68.00
A2005WVA-S-15P-B |28.00 | 30.00 | A2005WVA-S-35P-B |68.00 | 70.00
A2005WVA-S-16P-B | 30.00 | 32.00 | A2005WVA-S-36P-B |70.00 | 72.00
A2005WVA-S-17P-B | 32.00 | 34.00 | A2005WVA-S-37P-B |72.00 | 74.00
A2005WVA-S-18P-B | 34.00 | 36.00 | A2005WVA-S-38P-B |74.00 | 76.00
A2005WVA-S-19P-B |36.00 | 38.00 | A2005WVA-S-39P-B | 76.00 | 78.00
A2005WVA-S-20P-B |38.00 | 40.00 | A2005WVA-S-40P-B | 78.00 | 80.00
A2005WVA-S-21P-B |40.00 | 42.00

2.00+0.20

E(4.00)

D(6.00)

2.00
e e

C(1.00)

2.00

I Rl

\—PIN 0.50 SQ

F(4.40)

Unit: mm
CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.ch
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2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ AZOOSWR )—Z.OOmm pitch 90° Single Row Pin Header

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel

Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Female Header
*Optional Dim. available but MOQ requested
*Color:Black

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

5 00£0.10 PART NO. Dlla‘mensgns PART NO. Dlla‘mensgns
o
g A2005WR-2P 2.00 | 400 | A2005WR-22P [42.00 | 44.00
a _$_ _q}_ _q}_ A2005WR-3P 400 | 6.00 | A2005WR-23P [44.00 [ 46.00
s} A2005WR-4P 6.00 | 8.00 | A2005WR-24P |46.00 | 48.00
2.00+0.10 N @0.80+0.05 A2005WR-5P 8.00 [10.00 [ A2005WR-25P [48.00 [50.00
A2005WR-6P  [10.00 [12.00 | A2005WR-26P [50.00 [52.00
A+0.20 . P C.B LAYOUT A2005WR-7P  [12.00 [14.00 | A2005WR-27P [52.00 | 54.00
B+0.25 —_— A2005WR-8P  [14.00 [16.00 | A2005WR-28P |54.00 | 56.00
= A2005WR-9P  [16.00 [18.00 | A2005WR-29P |56.00 | 58.00
A2005WR-10P [18.00 [ 20.00 | A2005WR-30P |[58.00 | 60.00
5 h A2005WR-11P [20.00 [22.00 | A2005WR-31P [60.00 | 62.00
i i i i i i I — A2005WR-12P [22.00 [24.00 | A2005WR-32P [62.00 | 64.00
! ! ! ! ! ! ? 3 A2005WR-13P [24.00 [ 26.00 | A2005WR-33P [64.00 | 66.00
| | | | | | 8 E’ A2005WR-14P [26.00 [ 28.00 | A2005WR-34P |[66.00 | 68.00
i i i i i i U A2005WR-15P [28.00 [30.00 | A2005WR-35P [68.00 | 70.00
! ! T ! ! g A2005WR-16P [30.00 [32.00 | A2005WR-36P |70.00 | 72.00
| | | ’l | | | Ia ___U A2005WR-17P [32.00 [34.00 | A2005WR-37P [72.00 [ 74.00
: : A : : A2005WR-18P [34.00 [36.00 | A2005WR-38P [74.00 [ 76.00
! | | | | | A2005WR-19P [36.00 [38.00 | A2005WR-39P [76.00 | 78.00
e A2005WR-20P [38.00 | 40.00 | A2005WR-40P |78.00 [ 80.00
C(2.80) A2005WR-21P | 40.00 | 42.00
PIN 0.50 SQ Unit: mm
[ A2005WRA FZ.OOmm pitch 90° Single Row Pin Header
Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Female Header
*QOptional Dim. available but MOQ requested
*Color:Black
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
5 00£0.10 PART NO. DAmensuéns PART NO. DAmensEns
o
N A2005WRA-2P | 2.00 | 4.00 | A2005WRA-22P [42.00 [44.00
3 _$_ _q} _q}_ A2005WRA-3P | 4.00 | 6.00 | A2005WRA-23P |[44.00 [ 46.00
S A2005WRA-4P | 6.00 | 8.00 | A2005WRA-24P |46.00 | 48.00
N @0.80+0.05 A2005WRA-5P [ 8.00 [10.00 | A2005WRA-25P |48.00 | 50.00
A2005WRA-6P  [10.00 [12.00 | A2005WRA-26P |50.00 | 52.00
2.00+0.10 P.C.B LAYOUT A2005WRA-7P | 12.00 | 14.00 | A2005WRA-27P |52.00 | 54.00
A+0.20 —_— A2005WRA-8P [14.00 [16.00 | A2005WRA-28P [54.00 [56.00
A2005WRA-9P [16.00 [18.00 | A2005WRA-29P [56.00 [58.00
o A2005WRA-10P |18.00 | 20.00 | A2005WRA-30P [58.00 | 60.00
B£0.25 g E(4.00) A2005WRA-11P [20.00 [ 22.00 | A2005WRA-31P [60.00 | 62.00
& A2005WRA-12P [22.00 | 24.00 | A2005WRA-32P [62.00 | 64.00
H H H N = —\ A2005WRA-13P_|24.00 | 26.00 | A2005WRA-33P_[64.00 | 66.00
H H . FII ﬂ A2005WRA-14P [26.00 [ 28.00 | A2005WRA-34P [66.00 | 68.00
A2005WRA-15P [28.00 [30.00 | A2005WRA-35P [68.00 [ 70.00
o A2005WRA-16P [30.00 | 32.00 | A2005WRA-36P [70.00 [ 72.00
1 ’; 5 A2005WRA-17P [32.00 [34.00 | A2005WRA-37P [72.00 | 74.00
It @ A2005WRA-18P |34.00 | 36.00 | A2005WRA-38P [74.00 | 76.00
) A2005WRA-19P [36.00 [38.00 | A2005WRA-39P |76.00 | 78.00
© A2005WRA-20P [38.00 [40.00 | A2005WRA-40P [78.00 [ 80.00
\_ A2005WRA-21P [40.00 [ 42.00
PIN 0.50 SQ Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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fﬂif AZOOS SER'ES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector
[ A2005WR-S )—Z.OOmm Pitch 90° Single Row Pin Header-SMT TYPE

Reference Informations:
* 1 . H . H
Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel 2 0040.05 0.8940.05

Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0 —H7
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Single Row Female Header
*Optional Dim. available but MOQ requested

*Color:Black

Circuit 1 P.C.BLAYOUT N

-ﬁ——-ﬁ——-ﬁ———ﬁ“ﬁ_ Dimensions Dimensions

PART NO. A B PART NO. A B
2.00+0.10 1 A2005WR-S-2P 2.00 | 4.00 | A2005WR-S-22P [42.00 | 44.00

A+0.20 A2005WR-S-3P | 4.00 [ 6.00 | A2005WR-S-23P |44.00 | 46.00
A2005WR-S-4P 6.00 [ 8.00 | A2005WR-S-24P [46.00 | 48.00
A2005WR-S-5P 8.00 |10.00 | A2005WR-S-25P |48.00 | 50.00
A2005WR-S-6P  |10.00 | 12.00 | A2005WR-S-26P |50.00 | 52.00
B+0.25 A2005WR-S-7P_ |12.00 | 14.00 | A2005WR-S-27P |52.00 | 54.00
A2005WR-S-8P  [14.00 | 16.00 | A2005WR-S-28P |54.00 | 56.00
A2005WR-S-9P  [16.00 | 18.00 | A2005WR-S-29P |56.00 | 58.00
A2005WR-S-10P [18.00 | 20.00 | A2005WR-S-30P |58.00 | 60.00
! A2005WR-S-11P [20.00 | 22.00 | A2005WR-S-31P |60.00 | 62.00
A2005WR-S-12P [22.00 | 24.00 | A2005WR-S-32P |62.00 | 64.00
A2005WR-S-13P | 24.00 | 26.00 | A2005WR-S-33P |64.00 | 66.00
N A2005WR-S-14P ]26.00 | 28.00 | A2005WR-S-34P [66.00 | 68.00
A2005WR-S-15P |28.00 | 30.00 | A2005WR-S-35P [68.00 | 70.00
A2005WR-S-16P [30.00 | 32.00 | A2005WR-S-36P |70.00 | 72.00
A2005WR-S-17P [32.00 | 34.00 | A2005WR-S-37P |72.00 | 74.00
A2005WR-S-18P [34.00 | 36.00 | A2005WR-S-38P |74.00 | 76.00
A2005WR-S-19P |36.00 | 38.00 | A2005WR-S-39P [76.00 | 78.00
A2005WR-S-20P |38.00 | 40.00 | A2005WR-S-40P [78.00 | 80.00
PIN 0.50 SQ A2005WR-S-21P ]40.00 | 42.00

[ A2005WV-2 ]—2.00mm pitch 180° Dual Row Pin Header

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Female Header
*QOptional Dim. available but MOQ requested

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

2.00£0.20

D(4.00)

T -—f————5

-5

-5
-5
-5
-5

C(2.80)

2.00+0.20

Unit: mm

*Color:Black o
o
2.00:0.10 g
ST S Ordering Information & Dimensions:
T A | Dimensions Dimensions
PART NO. A B PART NO. A B
ﬂ} '$‘ '$' '$' ﬂ} - A2005WV-2x2P | 2.00 | 4.00 | A2005WV-2x22P |42.00 | 44.00

A2005WV-2x3P | 4.00 | 6.00 | A2005WV-2x23P |44.00 | 46.00

8 0.80+0.05
S A2005WV-2x4P | 6.00 | 8.00 | A2005WV-2x24P [46.00 | 48.00
A+0.20 H P.C.B LAYOUT A2005WV-2x5P | 8.00 |10.00 | A2005WV-2x25P |48.00 | 50.00
i A2005WV-2x6P  |10.00 [ 12.00 | A2005WV-2x26P |50.00 | 52.00
A2005WV-2x7P  |12.00 | 14.00 | A2005WV-2x27P |52.00 | 54.00
A2005WV-2x8P | 14.00 | 16.00 | A2005WV-2x28P |54.00 | 56.00
B20.25 M'—- A2005WV-2x9P | 16.00 | 18.00 | A2005WV-2x29P |56.00 | 58.00
A2005WV-2x10P |18.00 | 20.00 | A2005WV-2x30P |58.00 | 60.00
m M M M f i 8'_d’ M A2005WV-2x11P [20.00 | 22.00 | A2005WV-2x31P [60.00 [ 62.00
S A2005WV-2x12P |22.00 | 24.00 | A2005WV-2x32P |62.00 | 64.00
SD'/ A2005WV-2x13P [24.00 | 26.00 | A2005W\V-2x33P [64.00 | 66.00
i A2005WV-2x14P |26.00 | 28.00 | A2005WV-2x34P |66.00 | 68.00
| ||| ||| ”" ||| ||| | I_! !J A2005WV-2x15P |28.00 | 30.00 | A2005WV-2x35P |68.00 | 70.00
L o1 A2005WV-2x16P |30.00 | 32.00 | A2005WV-2x36P |70.00 | 72.00
8 < A2005WV-2x17P |32.00 | 34.00 | A2005WV-2x37P |72.00 | 74.00
W oW oW oW oW § ol _ % A2005WV-2x18P [34.00 | 36.00 | A2005WV-2x38P |74.00 | 76.00
A2005WV-2x19P [36.00 | 38.00 | A2005WV-2x39P [76.00 | 78.00
\ A2005WV-2x20P |38.00 | 40.00 | A2005WV-2x40P |78.00 | 80.00
PIN 0.50 SQ A2005WV-2x21P |40.00 | 42.00
Unit: mm
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2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[AZ OOSWV_S_ZFZ.OOmm pitch 180° Dual Row Pin Header-SMT TYPE

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel

Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Female Header
*Optional Dim. available but MOQ requested

*Color:Black

o

N

2.00+0.10 9

o

o

A£0.20 .

B+0.25

I m
AL
KR RiRR

HEH H H 5

(V]

PIN 0.50 SQ

, __ 2.00£0.05

,7.00¢0.1o,

2.50+0.05

plli}
%1%00%0%5% ?

P.C.B LAYOUT

2.00+0.10

C(1.00)

E(6.40)

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

A2005WV-S-2x2P

2.00

4.00

A2005WV-S-2x22P

42.00

44.00

A2005WV-S-2x3P

4.00

6.00

A2005WV-S-2x23P

44.00

46.00

A2005WV-S-2x4P

6.00

8.00

A2005WV-S-2x24P

46.00

48.00

A2005WV-S-2x5P

8.00

10.00

A2005WV-S-2x25P

48.00

50.00

A2005WV-S-2x6P

10.00

12.00

A2005WV-S-2x26P

50.00

52.00

A2005WV-S-2x7P

12.00

14.00

A2005WV-S-2x27P

52.00

54.00

A2005WV-S-2x8P

14.00

16.00

A2005WV-S-2x28P

54.00

56.00

A2005WV-S-2x9P

16.00

18.00

A2005WV-S-2x29P

56.00

58.00

A2005WV-S-2x10P

18.00

20.00

A2005WV-S-2x30P

58.00

60.00

A2005WV-S-2x11P

20.00

22.00

A2005WV-S-2x31P

60.00

62.00

A2005WV-S-2x12P

22.00

24.00

A2005WV-S-2x32P

62.00

64.00

A2005WV-S-2x13P

24.00

26.00

A2005WV-S-2x33P

64.00

66.00

A2005WV-S-2x14P

26.00

28.00

A2005WV-S-2x34P

66.00

68.00

A2005WV-S-2x15P

28.00

30.00

A2005WV-S-2x35P

68.00

70.00

A2005WV-S-2x16P

30.00

32.00

A2005WV-S-2x36P

70.00

72.00

A2005WV-S-2x17P

32.00

34.00

A2005WV-S-2x37P

72.00

74.00

A2005WV-S-2x18P

34.00

36.00

A2005WV-S-2x38P

74.00

76.00

A2005WV-S-2x19P

36.00

38.00

A2005WV-S-2x39P

76.00

78.00

A2005WV-S-2x20P

38.00

40.00

A2005WV-S-2x40P

78.00

80.00

A2005WV-S-2x21P

40.00

42.00

[AZOOSWVA-Z]—Z.OOmm pitch 180° Dual Row Pin Header

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Female Header

*QOptional Dim. available but MOQ requested

*Color:Black

4.00+0.20

PIN 0.50 SQ

2.00+0.10

R S
0.80+0.05
P.C.B LAYOUT

2.00+0.10

T

-

D(4.00)

| —
—

E(6.00)

-

R e e S %
—

C(2.80)

Ordering Information

Unit: mm

& Dimensions:

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

A2005WVA-2x2P

2.00

4.00

A2005WVA-2x22P

42.00

44.00

A2005WVA-2x3P

4.00

6.00

A2005WVA-2x23P

44.00

46.00

A2005WVA-2x4P

6.00

8.00

A2005WVA-2x24P

46.00

48.00

A2005WVA-2x5P

8.00

10.00

A2005WVA-2x25P

48.00

50.00

A2005WVA-2x6P

10.00

12.00

A2005WVA-2x26P

50.00

52.00

A2005WVA-2x7P

12.00

14.00

A2005WVA-2x27P

52.00

54.00

A2005WVA-2x8P

14.00

16.00

A2005WVA-2x28P

54.00

56.00

A2005WVA-2x9P

16.00

18.00

A2005WVA-2x29P

56.00

58.00

A2005WVA-2x10P

18.00

20.00

A2005WVA-2x30P

58.00

60.00

A2005WVA-2x11P

20.00

22.00

A2005WVA-2x31P

60.00

62.00

A2005WVA-2x12P

22.00

24.00

A2005WVA-2x32P

62.00

64.00

A2005WVA-2x13P

24.00

26.00

A2005WVA-2x33P

64.00

66.00

A2005WVA-2x14P

26.00

28.00

A2005WVA-2x34P

66.00

68.00

A2005WVA-2x15P

28.00

30.00

A2005WVA-2x35P

68.00

70.00

A2005WVA-2x16P

30.00

32.00

A2005WVA-2x36P

70.00

72.00

A2005WVA-2x17P

32.00

34.00

A2005WVA-2x37P

72.00

74.00

A2005WVA-2x18P

34.00

36.00

A2005WVA-2x38P

74.00

76.00

A2005WVA-2x19P

36.00

38.00

A2005WVA-2x39P

76.00

78.00

A2005WVA-2x20P

38.00

40.00

A2005WVA-2x40P

78.00

80.00

A2005WVA-2x21P

40.00

42.00

Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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ﬁ!, ’ A2005 SERIES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector
[AZOOSWVA_S_ZJ—Z.OOmm pitch 180° Dual Row Pin Header - SMT TYPE
Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Female Header
*Optional Dim. available but MOQ requested
*Color:Black
, . 2.00£0.05
— o
_ <4:->| Ordering Information & Dimensions:
2 %MM : iners irers
— rs) Dimensions Dimensions
o o PART NO. T = PART NO. ) =
8 % % % % % ? I | A2005WVA-S-2x2P | 2.00 | 4.00 | A2005WVA-S-2x22P |42.00 | 44.00
Q ~ A2005WVA-S-2x3P | 4.00 | 6.00 | A2005WVA-S-2x23P | 44.00 | 46.00
2.00+0.10 g 1.00+0.05 A2005WVA-S-2x4P | 6.00 | 8.00 | A2005WVA-S-2x24P |46.00 | 48.00
8 A2005WVA-S-2x5P | 8.00 [10.00 | A2005WVA-S-2x25P [48.00 [ 50.00
A+0.20 < P.C.B LAYOUT A2005WVA-S-2x6P  [10.00 | 12.00 | A2005WVA-S-2x26P |50.00 | 52.00
A2005WVA-S-2x7P | 12.00 [ 14.00 | A2005WVA-S-2x27P [52.00 | 54.00
B+0.25 2.00+0.10 A2005WVA-S-2x8P  [14.00 | 16.00 | A2005WVA-S-2x28P [54.00 [56.00
A2005WVA-S-2x9P | 16.00 | 18.00 | A2005WVA-S-2x29P [56.00 | 58.00
T—h A A2005WVA-S-2x10P [18.00 | 20.00 | A2005WVA-S-2x30P |58.00 | 60.00
S A2005WVA-S-2x11P [20.00 [ 22.00 [ A2005WVA-S-2x31P [60.00 [ 62.00
< A2005WVA-S-2x12P [22.00 [ 24.00 [ A2005WVA-S-2x32P [62.00 [ 64.00
& A2005WVA-S-2x13P [24.00 [ 26.00 [ A2005WVA-S-2x33P [64.00 | 66.00
“ !J A2005WVA-S-2x14P | 26.00 | 28.00 | A2005WVA-S-2x34P [66.00 | 68.00
sl & A2005WVA-S-2x15P [28.00 [ 30.00 | A2005WVA-S-2x35P |68.00 | 70.00
Si g A2005WVA-S-2x16P [30.00 [ 32.00 | A2005WVA-S-2x36P |70.00 | 72.00
ol o A2005WVA-S-2x17P [32.00 [ 34.00 [ A2005WVA-S-2x37P [72.00 [ 74.00
H H A2005WVA-S-2x18P |34.00 [ 36.00 [ A2005WVA-S-2x38P [74.00 [ 76.00
A2005WVA-S-2x19P [36.00 [ 38.00 [ A2005WVA-S-2x39P [76.00 [ 78.00
1 | = = | A2005WVA-S-2x20P [38.00 | 40.00 | A2005WVA-S-2x40P | 78.00 | 80.00
PIN 0.50 SQ . F(6.40) . A2005WVA-S-2x21P | 40.00 | 42.00
Unit: mm
(AZOOSWVA_S_F_Z )—2.00mm pitch 180° Dual Row Pin Header - SMT TYPE
Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Female Header
*QOptional Dim. available but MOQ requested
*Color:Black
_ ., 2.00+0.05
—7 21.20 | 3
= ) - EJI Ordering Information & Dimensions:
% % % % % n Dimensions Dimensions
Q} o PART NO. A B PART NO. A B
) - A2005WVA-S-F-2x2P 2.00 4.00 |A2005WVA-S-F-2x22P | 42.00 | 44.00
& 1 1 A2005WVA-S-F-2x3P | 4.00 | 6.00 [A2005WVA-S-F-2x23P [ 44.00 [ 46.00
2.00+0.10 2 1.00+0.05 A2005WVA-S-F-2x4P | 6.00 | 8.00 [A2005WVA-S-F-2x24P [ 46.00 | 48.00
8 i [A2005WVA-S-F-2x5P | 8.00 | 10.00 [A2005WVA-S-F-2x25P [ 48.00 | 50.00
A+0.20 < P.C.B LAYOUT A2005WVA-S-F-2x6P [ 10.00 | 12.00 |A2005WVA-S-F-2x26P | 50.00 | 52.00
B+0.25 2.00+0.10 A2005WVA-S-F-2x7P | 12.00 | 14.00 |A2005WVA-S-F-2x27P | 52.00 | 54.00
A2005WVA-S-F-2x8P | 14.00 | 16.00 |A2005WVA-S-F-2x28P | 54.00 | 56.00
LT A @ /A2005WVA-S-F-2x9P | 16.00 | 18.00 [A2005WVA-S-F-2x29P [ 56.00 | 58.00
o 8 A2005WVA-S-F-2x10P | 18.00 | 20.00 |A2005WVA-S-F-2x30P [ 58.00 | 60.00
2 N A2005WVA-S-F-2x11P | 20.00 | 22.00 |A2005WVA-S-F-2x31P [ 60.00 | 62.00
. a A2005WVA-S-F-2x12P | 22.00 | 24.00 |A2005WVA-S-F-2x32P [ 62.00 | 64.00
| ||| ||| ”” ||| ||| | I_! !J A2005WVA-S-F-2x13P | 24.00 | 26.00 JA2005WVA-S-F-2x33P | 64.00 | 66.00
I ’g A2005WVA-S-F-2x14P | 26.00 | 28.00 |A2005WVA-S-F-2x34P | 66.00 | 68.00
|| || || || || || © ° A2005WVA-S-F-2x15P | 28.00 | 30.00 |A2005WVA-S-F-2x35P [ 68.00 | 70.00
li o | | X A2005WVA-S-F-2x16P | 30.00 | 32.00 |A2005WVA-S-F-2x36P [ 70.00 | 72.00
|| ||| ||| ”” ||| ||| || d N A2005WVA-S-F-2x17P | 32.00 | 34.00 |A2005WVA-S-F-2x37P [ 72.00 | 74.00
H HH H H ° — — A2005WVA-S-F-2x18P | 34.00 | 36.00 |A2005WVA-S-F-2x38P | 74.00 | 76.00
(=} \ A2005WVA-S-F-2x19P | 36.00 | 38.00 JA2005WVA-S-F-2x39P | 76.00 | 78.00
PIN 0.50 SQ o 21.00 A2005WVA-S-F-2x20P | 38.00 | 40.00 |A2005WVA-S-F-2x40P | 78.00 | 80.00
E(6.40) A2005WVA-S-F-2x21P [ 40.00 [ 42.00
Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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fﬂi? AZOOS SER'ES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2005WR-2 )—Z.OOmm pitch 90° Dual Row Pin Header

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel

Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Female Header
*Optional Dim. available but MOQ requested
*Color:Black

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

R < TG Dimensions] o\ o) Dimensions

A [ B A [ B
D D D D D P—1 [ A2005WR2x2P | 2.00 | 400 | A2005WR-2x22P | 42.00 | 44.00
50.80£0.05 A2005WR-2x3P__| 4.00 | 6.00 | A2005WR-2x23P_| 44.00 | 46.00
A2005WR-2x4P__| 6.00 | 8.00 | A2005WR-2x24P_| 46.00 | 48.00

2.00+0.10 P C.B LAYOUT A2005WR-2x5P__| 8.00 | 10.00 | A2005WR-2x25P | 48.00 | 50.00
—_— A2005WR-2x6P__|10.00 | 12.00 | A2005WR-2x26P_| 50.00 | 52.00

A£0.20 A2005WR-2x7P__|12.00 | 14.00 | A2005WR-2x27P_|52.00 | 54.00
A2005WR-2x8P__ | 14.00 | 16.00 | A2005WR-2x28P_| 54.00 | 56.00
2.000.10 A2005WR-2x9P__|16.00 | 18.00 | A2005WR-2x29P _|56.00 | 58.00
- 1 A2005WR-2x10P_|18.00 | 20.00 | A2005WR-2x30P | 58.00 | 60.00
A2005WR-2x11P_|20.00 | 22.00 | A2005WR-2x31P_| 60.00 | 62.00
A2005WR-2x12P | 22.00 | 24.00 | A2005WR-2x32P | 62.00 | 64.00
A2005WR-2x13P_| 24.00 | 26.00 | A2005WR-2x33P_| 64.00 | 66.00
A2005WR-2x14P_| 26.00 | 28.00 | A2005WR-2x34P_| 66.00 | 68.00
A2005WR-2x15P | 28.00 | 30.00 | A2005WR-2x35P | 68.00 | 70.00
A2005WR-2x16P_|30.00 | 32.00 | A2005WR-2x36P | 70.00 | 72.00
A2005WR-2x17P_|32.00 | 34.00 | A2005WR-2x37P | 72.00 | 74.00
A2005WR-2x18P_| 34.00 | 36.00 | A2005WR-2x38P_| 74.00 | 76.00
A2005WR-2x19P_|36.00 | 38.00 | A2005WR-2x39P | 76.00 | 78.00
A2005WR-2x20P_| 38.00 | 40.00 | A2005WR-2x40P | 78.00 | 80.00
A2005WR-2x21P_| 40.00 | 42.00

4.00+0.25

—

E(4.00)

2.00£0.20

D(1.50)

—

L

__E_—__4

C(2.80)

[A2005WR-S-2F2.00mm pitch 90° Dual Row Pin Header-SMT TYPE

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel

Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Female Header
*QOptional Dim. available but MOQ requested
*Color:Black

2.00

Unit: mm

— . 2.00%0.05
| 0.890.05

—“H* Ordering Information & Dimensions:
B

z a Dimensions Dimensions

a PART NO. PART NO.
<
~
i
P.C.B LAYOUT

% A B A B

% A2005WR-S-2x2P | 2.00 | 4.00 JA2005WR-S-2x22P|42.00 | 44.00
A2005WR-S-2x3P | 4.00 | 6.00 JA2005WR-S-2x23P|44.00 | 46.00

A2005WR-S-2x4P [ 6.00 | 8.00 |A2005WR-S-2x24P|46.00 | 48.00

- A2005WR-S-2x5P | 8.00 | 10.00 JA2005WR-S-2x25P[48.00 | 50.00
A2005WR-S-2x6P ]10.00 | 12.00 JA2005WR-S-2x26P{50.00 | 52.00
2.00+0.10 A2005WR-S-2x7P [12.00 | 14.00 JA2005WR-S-2x27P|52.00 | 54.00
A2005WR-S-2x8P [14.00 | 16.00 |JA2005WR-S-2x28P|54.00 | 56.00

A . u A2005WR-S-2x9P [16.00 | 18.00 JA2005WR-S-2x29P|56.00 | 58.00
A2005WR-S-2x10P| 18.00 | 20.00 JA2005WR-S-2x30P|58.00 | 60.00
A2005WR-S-2x11P| 20.00 | 22.00 JA2005WR-S-2x31P|60.00 | 62.00
A2005WR-S-2x12P| 22.00 | 24.00 JA2005WR-S-2x32P|62.00 | 64.00
IA2005WR-S-2x13P | 24.00 | 26.00 JA2005WR-S-2x33P | 64.00 | 66.00
A2005WR-S-2x14P|26.00 | 28.00 JA2005WR-S-2x34P| 66.00 | 68.00
A2005WR-S-2x15P| 28.00 | 30.00 JA2005WR-S-2x35P| 68.00 | 70.00
| A2005WR-S-2x16P|30.00 | 32.00 JA2005WR-S-2x36P| 70.00 | 72.00
| A2005WR-S-2x17P| 32.00 [ 34.00 JA2005WR-S-2x37P|72.00 | 74.00
i A2005WR-S-2x18P| 34.00 | 36.00 JA2005WR-S-2x38P| 74.00 | 76.00
A2005WR-S-2x19P| 36.00 | 38.00 JA2005WR-S-2x39P| 76.00 | 78.00

?\_ A2005WR-S-2x20P| 38.00 | 40.00 JA2005WR-S-2x40P| 78.00 | 80.00
PIN 0.50 SQ A2005WR-S-2x21P| 40.00 | 42.00

4.00£0.25

2.03
5.30+0.10

D(4.00) |

—

6.22+0.20 |

il |f,i|__|||_||| | il

2.00+0.10

q 7

-G
-G ——
-0

Unit: mm
CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.ch
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f& A2005 SER' ES 2.00mm pitch wire to board connector
[A2005WR B-2)—2.00mm pitch 90° Dual Row Pin Header

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel

Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2005 series Dual Row Female Header
*Optional Dim. available but MOQ requested
*Color:Black

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

2.00+0.05

Dimensions Dimensions

1 ﬂ || ﬂ — 2.000.05

| | | E—
ﬁ ?"%’ +"+‘ ¥ & & PART NO. T PART NO. s
Circuit 2/ 48— - — o — &8 -{%9— -6%)- -{'i}— A2005WRB-2x2P | 2.00 | 4.00 | A2005WRB-2x22P | 42.00 | 44.00
-y 7 5 001010 20.80.0.05 A2005WRB-2x3P | 4.00 | 6.00 | A2005WRB-2x23P | 44.00 | 46.00
ircuit 1 A2005WRB-2x4P | 6.00 | 8.00 | A2005WRB-2x24P | 46.00 | 48.00
A+0.20 P.C.B LAYOUT A2005WRB-2x5P [ 8.00 [10.00 | A2005WRB-2x25P | 48.00 | 50.00
A2005WRB-2x6P | 10.00 | 12.00 | A2005WRB-2x26P | 50.00 | 52.00
A2005WRB-2x7P_|12.00 | 14.00 | A2005WRB-2x27P | 52.00 | 54.00
A2005WRB-2x8P | 14.00 | 16.00 | A2005WRB-2x28P | 54.00 | 56.00
A2005WRB-2x9P | 16.00 | 18.00 | A2005WRB-2x29P | 56.00 | 58.00
A2005WRB-2x10P | 18.00 | 20.00 | A2005WRB-2x30P | 58.00 | 60.00
A2005WRB-2x11P | 20.00 | 22.00 | A2005WRB-2x31P | 60.00 | 62.00
. A2005WRB-2x12P | 22.00 | 24.00 | A2005WRB-2x32P | 62.00 | 64.00
| A2005WRB-2x13P | 24.00 | 26.00 | A2005WRB-2x33P | 64.00 | 66.00
i A2005WRB-2x14P | 26.00 | 28.00 | A2005WRB-2x34P | 66.00 | 68.00
; A2005WRB-2x15P | 28.00 | 30.00 | A2005WRB-2x35P | 68.00 | 70.00
! A2005WRB-2x16P | 30.00 | 32.00 | A2005WRB-2x36P | 70.00 | 72.00
| = A2005WRB-2x17P | 32.00 | 34.00 | A2005WRB-2x37P | 72.00 | 74.00
H M L A2005WRB-2x18P | 34.00 | 36.00 | A2005WRB-2x38P | 74.00 | 76.00
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